A MIDWINTER’S NIGHT BALL
January 24-25, 2009

Exhibitors:

104 Alison Mueller
113 Chris Nandell

114 Christie Partee
115 Cindy Dalton

116 Cindy McMahon
118 Daralyn Wallace
120 Erin Moss

123 Jackie Meier

137 Lissa Lyonne

138 Lori Batchelor
141 Mary Lemmon
149 Renna Moss

156 Sylvia Hand

157 Theresa Kambour
160 Lynn Weber

164 Stephanie Gladney
167 Becky Roberts
174 Karla Rankin

190 Carmen Robertson
194 Leah Patton

224 Liana Cibery

233 Vicky Norris

234 Shannon Poss
236 Tricia Wolford

267 Belinda Bellomy
270 Melissa Pipes

275 Elise Partanen
276 Debbie Hall

281 Mary Hunter

298 Kellye Bussey
305 Sara Bussey

317 Lyn Norbury

338 Debbie Wright
359 A.M. Schaer

369 Elizabeth Weinberg
381 Lucy Kusluch

411 Veronica DelPizzo
418 Kailey Weber

436 Jamie Stine

452 Jessica Geer



467
468
493
494
497
501

Results:

John Miller
Jennifer Miller
Susan Hargrove
Lauren Tapley
Darla Beck
Janice Call

OF BREYER PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 123070
Grand Reserve 436066

Traditional & Classic Scales

Foals
OB1

OB2

OB3

OB4

QH (12)

1st 137083
2nd 411037
3rd 157093
4th 270003
5th 281003
6th 381055
Paint (9)

1st 281005
2nd 381100
3rd 267302
4th 281016
5th 267304
6th 411038
Appaloosa (10)

1st 118402
2nd 156001
3rd 137098
4th 381057
5th 281010
6th 267306

Arabian/Half Arabian (18)
1st 381059

Alby

Cognoscenti BWS

Unknown

Razer

One Armed Bandit
Fender Bender
Ima American Girl
Dun Dreamin

Jasper

Lucky Ace
Phoenix
Where’s Waldo
Prince Rio
Indiana Jones

Jettin Fancy
Strissy
Unknown
Buck N Sweet
Appy Daze
Cole Dust

Ibn Tehelian



OB5

OB6

OoB7

OB8

OB9

2nd 137048
3rd 281007
4th 270001
5th 157002
6th 381061
Other Light Breeds (7)
1st 281004
2nd 267308
3rd 190046
4th 381065
5th 381103
6th 281009
Gaited Breeds (10)
1st 157003
2nd 267316
3rd 118407
4th 275007
5th 381007
6th 104003
Sport/Spanish Breeds (12)
1st 270025
2nd 281012
3rd 194007
4th 270002
5th 381008
6th 381064
Draft Breeds (10)

1st 275008
2nd 157083
3rd 156003
4th 157083
5th 275021
6th 267313
Longears/Exotics (18)
1st 267318
2nd 270179
3rd 381106
4th 381066
5th 494334

6th 281014

Unknown
Lackbay Arabay
Little Miss Lissa
Skipperjack
Misu

Double Stuffed Oreo
Star Buck

Midnight Blue
Morgana

Shere Khan

Rockie

King of Diamonds
Miramar Star
Raveness
Commanding Vision
Miss Kentucky
Raven

Sidewinder

Milly

S&S Mystic Rose
Abbigall

Gretal

Unnamed

Jet

Bob
Unknown
Bob
Creampuff
Mary Belle

Piper

Jinx

Gizmo

Dun In Smoke
Wyatt

See Star



Champion 275008 Jet
Reserve 381059 Ibn Tehelian

Light Breeds

OB10 Arabian Stallion (11)
1st 174032 Osession Eternal
2nd 123061 Bey-V
3rd 267007 Navarro
4th 118411 Zayim Ar-Rafiq
5th 156006 Unknown
6th 267005 Southern Star
OB11 Arabian Mare/Gelding (13)
1st 137051 Unknown
2nd 174009 Empirica
3rd 275009 Cheap Perfume
4th 118413 Rohays Ar-Rafiq
5th 137133 Unknown
6th 137104 Unknown
OB12 Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (20)
1st 174011 Caramel Dream
2nd 267017 The Storm
3rd 156011 Unknown
4th 381012 Bay Abi
5th 275041 Wistomere
6th 275012 Bold Confection
OB13 Morgans (8)
1st 275042 Ladybug
2nd 267188 Stormy Breeze
3rd 190012 Prissy Winner
4th 267024 Shimmerin’ Spice
5th 123073 Mabble
6th 305022 Autumn Honey
OB14 Other Light Breeds (4)
1st 270163 Runs With Scissors
2nd 267025 Minikus
3rd 118417 Rogue Star
4th 174033 Sterling Rain
Champion 174032 Osession Eternal
Reserve 174011 Caramel Dream

Gaited Breeds



OB15 5-Gaitet ASB (16)

1st 141009
2nd 157084
3rd 275043
4th 381014
5th 267131
6th 156007

OB16 TWH (8)
1st 141010
2nd 270021
3rd 381051
4th 190037
5th 156019
6th 275044

OB17 MFT (9)
1st 267030
2nd 190021
3rd 275014
4th 267160
5th 118423
6th 270118

OB18 Other Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 267175
2nd 359192
3rd 436009
4th 436069

Champion 141010

Reserve 141009

Sport Breeds

0OB19 Thoroughbreds (26)
1st 281022
2nd 418060
3rd 267177
4th 281021
5th 436049
6th 160022

0B20 Warmbloods (21)
1st 160113
2nd 275019

3rd 436030

Majestic Charmer
Fivory Ice

Charm Yer Pants Off
Sunkist Commander
Miramar Desert Storm
Unknown

Fleetwood Mac
Night Shade

Sheza Fancy Dancer
High Commander
Unknown

Blue Beauty

Hot To Trot

Triple Feature

Hot Fudge Sundae
Pedrolino
Independence Day
Templeton Peck

Savannah Blue

Wild at Heart

To Sir With Love BWS
Intensive Latte

Fleetwood Mac
Majestic Charmer

Secret Service

Barbed wire

McCain’s Glory

Dyna Might

Original Sin BWS
Ruffer Than You Think

Percy
Alces Americana
Wonderwall BWS



4th 381022 Nicodemus

5th 174061 Vivaldi

6th 436038 Ferrocious BWS
0oB21 Coach/Carriage (14)

1st 267163 Joe Satriani

2nd 138007 Dublin Doubletake

3rd 267178 Bo Jangles

4th 270100 Roadblock

5th 411103 Gandolf

6th 267180 Black Jack Eclipse
0oB22 Other Sport (20)

1st 123092 Uri

2nd 270169 The Bandit King

3rd 190050 Aslan

4th 418080 Sir Oliver

5th 267181 Rich’s Big Boy

6th 118427 D’Avenant
0oB23 Appaloosas/Paints (8)

1st 160073 Fusion Authority

2nd 275027 Prismosaic

3rd 298057 Avante-Garde

4th 157039 Gunner

5th 275047 Scattergun

6th 418103 I'm Game
Champion 123092 Uri
Reserve 267163 Joe Satriani

Spanish Breeds

OB24 Andalusian — Traditional (12)
1st 123070 Alby
2nd 411112 Futuroso
3rd 436008 Don Diego de La Paz
4th 174028 Lion D'Oro
5th 267056 Diablo
6th 359298 Bolero
0OB25 Lusitano — Traditional (6)
1st 381027 Solario
2nd 275022 Gallego
3rd 141014 Spanish Dancer I
4th 275049 Fiero

5th 141012 Spanish Dancer



6th 267058 Delgado’s Modere

OB26 Other Non-Gaited Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 436026 Ollivander BWS
2nd 267059 Cordero
3rd 118443 Argento
4th 270123 Theoden
5th 267061 Blazin’ Blue Moon
6th 270038 Juan Sanchez-Villalobos-Ramirez
oB27 South American/Spanish Gaited Breeds (10)
1st 190077 South Bound Suarez
2nd 275023 Flamenco
3rd 267176 Rozano
4th 118445 Pajaro de la Presa
5th 157086 Alejandro
6th 381018 El Cid
Champion 123070 Alby
Reserve 436026 Ollivander BWS
Stock Breeds
0OB28 QH Stallion (23)
1st 118446 Dr Wicked
2nd 137096 Unknown
3rd 137057 Unknown
4th 418028 Job Well Done
5th 381001 The Equalizer
6th 436040 Glenlevit BWS
0OB29 QH Mare/Gelding (22)
1st 141015 Golden Lady
2nd 411056 Caramel Sensation
3rd 436032 Impressed By Treasure BWS
4th 381021 Unnamed
5th 275032 Right Time
6th 190074 Quiote Rio
OB30 Paint Stallion — Traditional Scale (16)
1st 160006 Chics Like Chex
2nd 275054 Chex Mix
3rd 174057 Whole Lotta Chex
4th 381090 Cash N Chex
5th 275030 Painted Scholar

6th 436043 Final Reckoning BWS



OB31 Paint Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scale (16)

1st 267150 Lott Za Trouble
2nd 118481 Celtic Warrior
3rd 160149 Lokata Starblazer
4th 190005 Precioso Tresoro
5th 116049 Lakota Starblazer
6th 381080 Sunfire Morning Glory
0OB32 Appaloosa Stallion — Traditional Scale (7)
1st 281044 Friendly Ghost
2nd 116048 Alias Smith
3rd 381081 Picasso
4th 160060 Lustful Surprise
5th 418029 Excited to Meet You
6th 123091 Echohawk
0OB33 Appaloosa Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scale) (18
1st 270041 Harley Quinn
2nd 160112 Shez My Cherry Pie
3rd 381070 Unnamed
4th 123069 G.F. OhMyEyes
5th 123047 G.F. Spider’s Image
6th 281040 Im Just Another Phase
OB34 Other Stock Breeds — Traditional Scale (9)
1st 436021 Walkin’ In Memphis BWS
2nd 411068 Starsky
3rd 381031 Radar
4th 267081 Incognito
5th 267184 Ramblin’ Kawala
6th 123018 Rob
Champion 281044 Friendly Ghost
Reserve 270041 Harley Quinn
Draft Breeds
OB35 UK Draft Stallions — Traditional Scale (14)
1st 118462 Donegal Patriot
2nd 411114 Spartacus
3rd 418100 Dumbledore
4th 267143 Oliver’'s Storm
5th 411113 Sir Winston
6th 190034 Earl of Canterbury
OB36 UK Draft Mares/Geldings - Traditional Scal¢ (8

1st 123007 Bonnie



2nd 436063 Patterson’s The Dubliner BWS

3rd 267088 Rosie
4th 267179 Smooch
5th 381034 Mythril
6th 118466 Amazing Grace
OB37 European Draft (5)
1st 190052 Daisy
2nd 267089 Anne of Greenstables
3rd 123085 Jacqin
4th 123003 Peroit
5th 381033 Mnementh
OB38 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds — Traditionall&¢a)
1st 118465 Pecos Sparkling Autumn
2nd 267092 Falon
3rd 381030 Big Mare
4th 411092 Gypsy Warlock
5th 123084 G.F. BonnieGee
6th 436020 Maker's Mark BWS
Champion 118465 Pecos Sparkling Autumn
Reserve 123007 Bonnie
Pony Breeds
0OB39 Welsh Ponies Sections A, B, C (9)
1st 157050 Redwood
2nd 118467 Cirdan Elanesse
3rd 157024 British Pride
4th 267139 Butter Scotch
5th 281047 Rambling Rosie
6th 359333 Better Than Butter
OB40 Other UK Ponies (9)
1st 118469 Jericho
2nd 267093 Shade of Night
3rd 381039 Buttercup
4th 381040 Oreo
5th 157091 Cotton Candy
6th 270016 Tenga
OB41 European Ponies (2)
1st 381074 Unnamed
2nd 436050 Shutterbug BWS

0oB42 American Ponies (18)



1st 418083 Rockin’ in Vegas

2nd 281051 Jaxon

3rd 190013 Vanilla Cream

4th 418082 (Hidalgo)

5th 281050 Gabilan

6th 381037 Simply Elegant
OB43 Miniatures (10)

1st 281046 Janet Gray

2nd 270143 Nailo

3rd 270147 Bonnie

4th 381042 Right On Red

5th 270146 Witchblade

6th 118470 Hawk Haven Firekeeper
OB44 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (14)

1st 160111 Radisson

2nd 281052 Tom Jefferson

3rd 160034 Flash in the Pan

4th 270064 Frostbite

5th 418084 Birdie

6th 118473 Dandarel Serena
Champion 418083 Rockin’ in Vegas
Reserve 118469 Jericho

Other Breeds

OB45 Mustang Stallions (22)
1st 436074 Hot Wasabi BWS
2nd 411015 Peppy
3rd 123057 Couger
4th 381044 Roan-n
5th 267111 Logan
6th 267186 Redford
OB46 Other Pure Breeds (1)
1st 118479 Nizhoni
oB47 Mixed/Partbreds/Grades (7)
1st 436066 Cognoscenti BWS
2nd 137097 Unknown
3rd 160026 My Gold Dazzle
4th 270094 Firestarter
5th 267182 Apache Pas

6th 137095 Unknown



0OB48 Donkeys/Mules/Exotics (8)

1st 267121 Charlie

2nd 270031 Salmonius

3rd 123050 Sadie’s Dude

4th 123071 Comet

5th 267120 Twister

6th 281056 Rebellious Pursuits

HM 194608 Fiamma Maledictus
Champion 436066 Cognoscenti BWS
Reserve 267121 Charlie

Stablemate & Little Bit Scales

OB49 Breyer Foal (23)

1st 436055 Red Moon BWS

2nd 338007 Hole Lotta Dotta

3rd 436068 Bernouli BWS

4th 137137 Unknown

5th 338011 Buckin the System

6th 270159 Get While The Gettin’s Good

HM 436002 Small N Mighty BWS
OB50 Arabian (7)

1st 137069 Unknown

2nd 270006 Rashad

3rd 381095 Serina

4th 137106 Unknown

5th 116015 Taw Shi

6th 381003 Aladdinn

HM 381011 Geymserr
OB51 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (8)

1st 381126 Serra Sheba

2nd 270088 Mindbender

3rd 137107 Unknown

4th 190090 Zepher

5th 418021 Salsa

6th 270062 Argento

HM 381126 Serra Sheba
0OB52 Morgan (9)

1st 157008 Oil Slick

2nd 104086 Jaxom

3rd 270066 Night Ranger

4th 104021 Mach 5



OB53

OB54

OB55

OB56

OB57

5th 157011
6th 381128
HM 381094

American Gaited (11)
1st 104085
2nd 190099
3rd 436051
4th 381093
5th 381017
6th 270015
HM 270157

Other Gaited (3)

1st 270110
2nd 436053
3rd 436061
Spanish (10)

1st 436047
2nd 270115
3rd 436070
4th 190095
5th 267055
6th 270112
HM 381134
Stock (16)

1st 436059
2nd 418102
3rd 116019
4th 270042
5th 116018
6th 104082
HM 104084
TB (7)

1st 418088
2nd 270080
3rd 190091
4th 270092
5th 381020
6th 276003

HM 418089

Charing Cross
Dargfire
Applevale Granada

Dinah

Blue Bayou

This Just In BWS
Starburst Commander
Royal Red Cajun
Magdalena

Grace

Golden Treasure
Vincento BWS
Tortuga del Morte BWS

Giacomo BWS
Fernando
Wherewolf
Zolar

Brando

New Moon

El Radaz

Cedar Waxwing BWS
Do You See What | See
River’'s Secret

Cabbit

Nebulon Road
American Pie

Gambling for Dollars

Whisper in the Wind
No Doubt

Lady Luck

Selena Lauren
Tramontate

Shanna

Sir Rex



OB58

OB59

OB60

OB61

OB62

OB63

WB (6)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

436057
104064
436010
436016
270072
270047

Other Sport (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Draft (12)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

Pony (11)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

Other Mix (6)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

436062
381101
116017
270106
270022
270138

270107
267145
436067
359346
270077
436067
381135

436033
436024
270045
270013
267099
267100
436056

270109
436052
418104
381130
270140
381136

Longear/Exotics (3)

1st
2nd

359047
270067

Blonde Ambition BWS
Blitz

Hermione BWS
Dulcinea BWS

The Professional
Smoke Shadow

Fitzwilliam BWS
Unnamed
Super Hero
Rogar

Cade

Mark The Red

Detonator

Knight Cruisin’

Pointed Questions BWS
unnamed

Gimli

Pointed Questions BWS
Black Jack

Amuse Bouche BWS
Edward BWS

Snidil

Casca

Mister Sandman
Chico

Balthazar BWS

Lionel

Mercutio BWS

A Dollar Gets You In
Summer Storm
Reese

Tamara

Gloria’s Leading Lady
Richie



3rd 270065 Benny Ray
Champion 436062 Fitzwilliam BWS
Reserve 436059 Cedar Waxwing BWS

OF PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 157048 Golden Treasure
Grand Reserve 141011 Reese

Traditional & Classic Scales

Foals
OBC1 QH (12)

1st 381054 Some Like It Hot

2nd 411037 Razer

3rd 381005 Red Hot Doc

4th 281002 Tomorrow’s Hope

5th 281001 Marci

6th 281003 Ima American Girl
OBC2 Paint (9)

1st 281016 Where’s Waldo

2nd 267304 Prince Rio

3rd 281005 Jasper

4th 381100 Lucky Ace

5th 381056 Fire N Ice

6th 270155 Mr. Universe
OBC3 Appaloosa (10)

1st 156004 Strissy

2nd 281010 Appy Daze

3rd 156008 Unknown

4th 267307 Skeeter

5th 381057 Buck N Sweet

6th 267306 Cole Dust
OBC4 Arabian/Half Arabian (17)

1st 156002 Yellow Gold

2nd 281006 Butterfield

3rd 281008 Special

4th 281007 Lackbay Arabay

5th 137049 Unknown

6th 190065 Buster

HM 157002 Skipperjack



OBC5

OBC6

OBC7

OBC8

OBC9

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds

HM 381059

Other Light Breeds (7)

1st 281009
2nd 281004
3rd 190046
4th 381103
5th 381099
6th 381065
Gaited Breeds (10)
1st 157003
2nd 275007
3rd 381006
4th 118407
5th 267316
6th 381105
Sport/Spanish Breeds (12)
1st 281013
2nd 267312
3rd 281012
4th 194007
5th 270002
6th 270025
Draft Breeds (10)
1st 275008
2nd 270090
3rd 157043
4th 157083
5th 123008
6th 156003
Longears/Exotics (18)
1st 156019
2nd 118404
3rd 118405
4th 436005
5th 381106
6th 281011

156002

281009 Rockie

Yellow Gold

Ibn Tehelian

Rockie

Double Stuffed Oreo
Midnight Blue

Shere Khan
Unnamed

Morgana

King of Diamonds
Commanding Vision
Music Box Dancer
Raveness

Miramar Star

Miss Liberty

Andy

Sky @ Night
Milly

S&S Mystic Rose
Abbigall
Sidewinder

Jet

Little Juggernaut
Pride of Lanark
Bob

Lady Dye
Unknown

Scrappy
Mahriann
Kodama
Pixiefied BWS
Gizmo

Lots of Dots



OBC10

OBC11

OBC12

OBC13

OBC14

Champion
Reserve

Arabian Stallion (11)

1st 411073 Alerich
2nd 118411 Zayim Ar-Rafiq
3rd 267005 Southern Star
4th 156006 Unknown
5th 174032 Osession Eternal
6th 190042 Midnight Star
Arabian Mare/Gelding (13)
1st 118413 Rohays Ar-Rafiq
2nd 275009 Cheap Perfume
3rd 137104 Unknown
4th 359174 Ibn Aswad
5th 137133 Unknown
6th 281019 Enchanted
HM 381002 Sierra lvanova
HM 381069 Rhiannon
Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (20)
1st 118415 Bey Star
2nd 275012 Bold Confection
3rd 156011 Unknown
4th 275011 Decadent
5th 281034 AA Onyx
6th 157001 What's In A Name
Morgans (8)
1st 267024 Shimmerin’ Spice
2nd 275042 Ladybug
3rd 267188 Stormy Breeze
4th 123073 Mabble
5th 190012 Prissy Winner
6th 174019 Flash in the Pan
Other Light Breeds (4)
1st 174033 Sterling Rain
2nd 267025 Minikus
3rd 118417 Rogue Star
4th 270163 Runs With Scissors
174033 Sterling Rain
411073 Alerich

Gaited Breeds

OBC15

5-Gaitet ASB (16)

1st 157069

Stroke of Midnight



2nd 224014
3rd 141009
4th 275043
5th 157084
6th 381014
OBC16 TWH (8)
1st 275044
2nd 156019
3rd 190037
4th 141010
5th 381051
6th 270021
OoBC17 MFT (9)
1st 270024
2nd 267160
3rd 305008
4th 270118
5th 275014
6th 267032
OBC18 Other Gaited Breeds (5)
1st 381015
2nd 436069
3rd 359192
4th 436009
5th 267175
Champion 157069
Reserve 275044

Sport Breeds

OBC19 Thoroughbreds (26)
1st 275016
2nd 275015
3rd 275045
4th 267177
5th 436049
6th 281032

OBC20 Warmbloods (21)
1st 275017
2nd 275018
3rd 275019
4th 160006

Timberwolfe
Majestic Charmer
Charm Yer Pants Off
Fivory Ice

Sunkist Commander

Blue Beauty

New Orleans

High Commander
Fleetwood Mac
Sheza Fancy Dancer
Night Shade

Ocean Spray
Pedrolino

Bella’s Lullaby
Templeton Peck
Hot Fudge Sundae
Striker

Rum Runner
Intensive Latte

Wild at Heart

To Sir With Love BWS
Savannah Blue

Stroke of Midnight

Blue Beauty

Hit the Jackpot
Divvy Up The Cash
Silver Treasure
McCain’s Glory
Original Sin BWS
The Doctor Is In

Lost Phantom
Black Tie Affair
Alces Americana
Chics Like Chex



OBC21

OBC22

OBC23

Champion
Reserve

5th 436030
6th 418104
Coach/Carriage (12)
1st 267178
2nd 275046
3rd 411103
4th 305013
5th 157104
6th 224017

Other Sport (20)
1st 141011
2nd 270040
3rd 418080
4th 267181
5th 137023
6th 267027
Appaloosas/Paints (8)
1st 275028
2nd 157039
3rd 275027
4th 275054
5th 160073
6th 298057
141011 Reese
275017

Spanish Breeds
Andalusian — Traditional (12)

OBC24

OBC25

1st 270122
2nd 123070
3rd 267056
4th 436008
5th 275048
6th 381004
Lusitano — Traditional (6)
1st 381027
2nd 141012
3rd 141014
4th 275049
5th 275022
6th 267058

Wonderwall BWS
A Dollar Gets You In

Bo Jangles
Fancy
Gandolf
Theif Lord
Gd Playboy
Damiska

Reese

Oberon

Sir Oliver

Rich’s Big Boy
Unknown
Carmelized Gold

Mauveloz
Gunner
Prismosaic
Chex Mix
Fusion Authority
Avante-Garde

Lost Phantom

Galen

Alby

Diablo

Don Diego de La Paz
Baroquoco
Chretienne

Solario

Spanish Dancer
Spanish Dancer Il
Fiero

Gallego
Delgado’s Modere



OBC26

Other Non-Gaited Spanish Breeds (7)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

267059
270123
270038
118443

Cordero

Theoden

Juan Sanchez-Villalobos-Ramirez
Argento



OBC32

OBC33

OBC34

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
OBC35

OBC36

1st 270071 Akivasha

2nd 381080 Sunfire Morning Glory
3rd 267150 Lott Za Trouble

4th 298038 Shannanagan

5th 118481 Celtic Warrior

6th 116049 Lakota Starblazer
Appaloosa Stallion — Traditional Scale (7)

1st 160060 Lustful Surprise
2nd 381081 Picasso

3rd 116048 Alias Smith

4th 281044 Friendly Ghost

5th 123076 Star-n-RioLobo

6th 418029 Excited to Meet You

Appaloosa Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scak®) (1

1st 160112 Shez My Cherry Pie
2nd 381082 Amadala
3rd 123069 G.F. OhMyEyes
4th 118460 Palleo Coyote
5th 116020 Star’'s Honor
6th 281041 Teeny
Other Stock Breeds — Traditional Scale (9)
1st 381031 Radar
2nd 267081 Incognito
3rd 123023 Tara’s Bulba
4th 137080 Unknown
5th 123018 Rob
6th 267184 Ramblin’ Kawala
381001 The Equalizer
141015 Golden Lady

UK Draft Stallions — Traditional Scale (14)

1st 157049 Ek’s Redwood

2nd 190071 Bob

3rd 157090 Top of the Trees

4th 381032 Winter Wizard

5th 118463 Stewart’s Black King
6th 418100 Dumbledore

UK Draft Mares/Geldings - Traditional Scag (
1st 381048 Kelrobin
2nd 267179 Smooch



OBC37

OBC38

Champion
Reserve

Pony Breeds
OBC39

OBC40

OBC41

OBC42

Patterson’s The Dubliner BWS
Mythril

Amazing Grace

Bonnie

Mnementh

Peroit

Daisy

Anne of Greenstables
Jacqin

Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds — Tradition@l&¢7)

Gypsy Warlock

Big Mare

Maker's Mark BWS
Pecos Sparkling Autumn
Falon

Tyson

3rd 436063

4th 381034

5th 118466

6th 123007
European Draft (5)

1st 381033

2nd 123003

3rd 190052

4th 267089

5th 123085

1st 411092

2nd 381030

3rd 436020

4th 118465

5th 267092

6th 276016
381033 Mnementh
157049 Ek’s Redwood

Welsh Ponies Sections A, B, C (9)

1st 157024
2nd 118467
3rd 267139
4th 359333
5th 267117
6th 281047
Other UK Ponies (8)

1st 381029
2nd 157091
3rd 381039
4th 381040
5th 281048
6th 270016
European Ponies (2)
1st 436050
2nd 381074

American Ponies (18)

1st

190013

British Pride
Cirdan Elanesse
Butter Scotch
Better Than Butter
Zetta Pye
Rambling Rosie

Incognito
Cotton Candy
Buttercup
Oreo

Elwyn

Tenga

Shutterbug BWS
Unnamed

Vanilla Cream



2nd 157010 Misty Il

3rd 281050 Gabilan
4th 281049 Diamond in the Rough
5th 381037 Simply Elegant
6th 381084 Highway Robbery
OBC43 Miniatures (10)
1st 270147 Bonnie
2nd 281045 Happyfeet
3rd 270143 Nailo
4th 281046 Janet Gray
5th 270146 Witchblade
6th 381042 Right On Red
OBC44 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (14)
1st 118473 Dandarel Serena
2nd 418084 Birdie
3rd 281042 Tiny
4th 267107 Fire in the Sky
5th 381043 Storm Warning
6th 281055 Greta
Champion 381029 Incognito
Reserve 436050 Shutterbug BWS
Other Breeds
OBC45 Mustang Stallions (22)
1st 157048 Golden Treasure
2nd 281054 Treasure’s Pearly Gem
3rd 267109 Renegade
4th 281053 Tchaikovsky Too
5th 118475 Sandpainter
6th 157073 Gale Force
OBC46 Other Pure Breeds (1)
1st 118479 Nizhoni
OBC47 Mixed/Partbreds/Grades (7)
1st 137097 Unknown
2nd 137077 Unknown
3rd 436066 Cognoscenti BWS
4th 267182 Apache Pas
5th 270094 Firestarter
6th 160026 My Gold Dazzle

OBC48 Donkeys/Mules/Exotics (8)



Champion
Reserve

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
157048
281054

281056
267120
381073
194608
123050
267121

Rebellious Pursuits
Twister

Betsy

Fiamma Maledictus
Sadie’s Dude
Charlie

Golden Treasure
Treasure’s Pearly Gem

Stablemate & Little Bit Scales

OBC49

OBC50

OBC51

OBC52

OBC53

Breyer Mini Foal (23)

Secret Service
Storm Surge
Woodsprite
Something Secret
Mind Yourself
Behave Yourself

Taw Shi
Serina
Aladdinn
Geymserr
Unknown
Unknown

Salsa

Serra Sheba
Desert Storm
Argento
Zepher
Mindbender

Applevale Granada
Sovereign

Charing Cross
Dargfire

Roland Deschair

1st 381203
2nd 381201
3rd 270049
4th 381202
5th 224094
6th 224095
Arabian (7)

1st 116015
2nd 381095
3rd 381003
4th 381011
5th 137069
6th 137106
Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (10)
1st 418021
2nd 381126
3rd 270032
4th 270062
5th 190090
6th 270088
Morgan (9)

1st 381094
2nd 381129
3rd 157011
4th 381128
5th 270073
6th 157008

American Gaited (11)

1st

270157

Oil Slick

Grace



OBC54

OBC55

OBC56

OBC57

OBC58

OBC59

2nd 381093
3rd 224031
4th 381017
5th 270052
6th 270015
Other Gaited (3)

1st 270110
2nd 436053
3rd 436061
Spanish (10)

1st 270114
2nd 381104
3rd 270112
4th 267055
5th 190095
6th 381134
Stock (16)

1st 381023
2nd 418102
3rd 190093
4th 116018
5th 270042
6th 381133
TB (7)

1st 381020
2nd 276003
3rd 190091
4th 270092
5th 270050
6th 418088
WB (6)

1st 270047
2nd 104064
3rd 270072
4th 436057
5th 436010
6th 436016

Other Sport (6)
1st 116017

Starburst Commander
Aurora

Royal Red Cajun
Sadie

Magdalena

Golden Treasure
Vincento BWS
Tortuga del Morte BWS

Ghost Wind
Rajasthan
New Moon
Brando
Zolar

El Radaz

Doc Bar Holliday

Do You See What | See
Dunbar Dandy

Nebulon Road

Cabbit

Lotsa Dots

Tramontate

Shanna

Lady Luck

Selena Lauren

H.M. Murdock
Whisper in the Wind

Smoke Shadow

Blitz

The Professional
Blonde Ambition BWS
Hermione BWS
Dulcinea BWS

Super Hero



2nd 270022 Cade

3rd 270106 Rogar

4th 436062 Fitzwilliam BWS

5th 381101 Unnamed

6th 270138 Mark The Red
OBC60 Draft (12)

1st 381135 Black Jack

2nd 281060 Trumpeter

3rd 381083 Jared

4th 194009 Sand & Shadows Amboise

5th 267145 Knight Cruisin’

6th 270107 Detonator

HM 381036 Gryffindor
OBC61 Pony (11)

1st 270045 Snidil

2nd 381131 Fire N Ice

3rd 381130 Summer Storm

4th 436056 Balthazar BWS

5th 267099 Mister Sandman

6th 436033 Amuse Bouche BWS
OBC62 Other Mix (3)

1st 270067 Richie

2nd 359047 Gloria’s Leading Lady

3rd 270065 Benny Ray
OBC63 Longear/Exotics (6)

1st 381136 Tamara

2nd 270109 Lionel

3rd 270140 Reese

4th 381130 Summer Storm

5th 436052 Mercutio BWS

6th 418104 A Dollar Gets You In
Champion 381023 Doc Bar Holliday
Reserve 381135 Black Jack

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 468210 Unknown
Grand Reserve 118336 Teknicolor Dreamcoat



Foals
0OS1

0S2

0S3

0S4

0S5

Champion
Reserve

QH (14)
1st 174030
2nd 467181
3rd 270102
4th 467184
5th 104006
6th 104007
HM 160012
Paint (17)
1st 468060
2nd 467161
3rd 104055
4th 118304
5th 104005
6th 174017
Appaloosa (14)
1st 467179
2nd 156086
3rd 467174
4th 156033
5th 118302
6th 276009
HM 411061

Light Breeds (12)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

137130
118305
467230
467156
156034
467158

Other Breeds (7)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

HM
174030
137130

123100
467180
270124
224025
174031
104008
467182

Prairie Dust
Unknown

Prairie Dust

Sheza Brick House
Paquita

Fresh Start

Dusty Star
Impressive Mystery
Olympia

Unknown
Luann

Justa Lady
Kenos Moon
Pawnee Skip
Carnival Glass

Graham
Unknown
Low Wire
Unknown
Gypsy In Lace
Lil’ Bit

Magic Man

Unknown
Magnolia Star
Calliope
Magnolia
Unknown
Bernadette

G.F. Bugsy
Autumn Mist
Storm Trooper
One Hot Chic
Popcorn & Peanuts
Rough Ice

Tiger Love



Light Breeds
0S6

0s7

0S8

0S9

0S10

0OS11

0S12

Arabian Stallion (24)

1st 468061 Unknown

2nd 359166 Antique Silver

3rd 118309 Sidi Al Aztar

4th 194442 The Sorcerer’'s Apprentice

5th 467205 Ibn Fazoul

6th 137045 Unknown

HM 224035 Baariq Raja
Arabian Mare/Gelding (8)

1st 298156 Khlassie Lassie
2nd 141004 MPL Chevron
3rd 411072 Haakim

4th 137041 Unknown

5th 298148 Wind Chime
6th 137042 Unknown

HM 174010 Mah Zerahtti
Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (14)

1st 141005 MPL Sir Squish
2nd 467087 Sir Henry

3rd 468062 Unknown

4th 298010 Tribulation

5th 411053 Elvis

6th 267012 Tru Burn

HM 467064 American Raised
Morgan (0)

no entries

Other Light Breeds — Trad Scale (0)

no entries

TWH (8)

1st 116027 Delightful Persuasion
2nd 194415 GST Holiday Tradition
3rd 467103 Golden Beauty

4th 224027 Cash’s Master Plan
5th 118317 Trigger's Sandman
6th 359023 Connect the Dots

HM 194421 Pushin the Believable

Other Gaited Breeds (1)



1st 156037 Blacksmith

Champion 468061 Unknown
Reserve 116027 Delightful Persuasion
Sport/Spanish Breeds
0S13 TB — Trad Scale (3)
1st 118319 The Tanaiste
2nd 141007 Hesa Nightowl
3rd 224099 Hopes N Dreams
0S14 WB — Trad Scale (8)
1st 298122 Dresden
2nd 467059 Dutch Courage
3rd 141008 MPL Spago
4th 411099 Gunther
5th 359307 Strawberry Fields Forever
6th 267048 Texas Tornado
HM 298136 Red Sky at Night
0S15 Coach/Carriage/Standardbred (1)
1st 467122 Ghost Whisper
0S16 Spanish Breeds (1)
1st 194449 The Code Talker
0S17 Other Sport Breeds — Trad Scale (7)
1st 118321 Konan
2nd 156038 Bubba Gump
3rd 467030 Mickel
4th 267076 Skyrocket
5th 418067 What a Deal
6th 267023 Golden Cricket
HM 267038 Dark Dillon
Champion 298122 Dresden
Reserve 118321 Konan
Stock Breeds
0S18 QH Stallion — Traditional Scale (7)
1st 418041 Thorn
2nd 160042 Rock the Boat
3rd 411027 Hershey's Kiss
4th 160021 Fine A Lee
5th 118323 Country Star
6th 137040 Unknown

HM 411034 Double Dair



0S19

0S20

0821

0S22

0S23

QH Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scale (15)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

118327
467143
467154
174005
298100
123096
118326

Silver Knight
Genevieve

Dream Big

Dainty Accusations
Escalade

G.F. Shannon

Mist N Steele

Paint Stallion — Traditional Scale (11)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

298017
467079
174015
267074
467146
137074
411025

Bugsy Malone
Anibal

Macho Hombre
Party Favor
October Breeze
Unknown
Sweet Dreamz

Paint Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scale (9)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

174014
118335
174016
233161
116023
411008
116025

Ta Molly

Celtic Bandit
Carnival Colors
Tommy

Lakota Starlight
Texas Kwiie
Sunday Siesta

Appaloosa Stallion — Traditional Scale (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

118336
123053
281059
276010
305003
411049
160085

Teknicolor Dreamcoat
MightyBrightSocks
Musketeer

Webster

Jet SKi

Vegas

Fred

Appaloosa Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scalg (13

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

467140
160053
118339
123002
174003
160015
411003

Prestige

Head of the Class
Peacocks Moon
I’'mAHigh Achiever
Three Margaritas
Rikola

I’'m A Sure Shot



0S24 Other Stock Breeds — Traditional Scale (5)

1st 411026 Play Ta Win
2nd 267086 Middle Man
3rd 118340 Desert Rat
4th 174029 Drame Trauma
5th 411023 Tucker
Champion 418041 Thorn
Reserve 118336 Teknicolor Dreamcoat
Draft Breeds
0S25 UK Draft Stallions — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 123042 Rome’s on Fire
2nd 276010 Webster
3rd 305005 Grand Illusion
4th 467126 Snow Storm
5th 276019 Hayes
0S26 UK Draft Mares/Geldings - Traditional Scalg (6
1st 467045 Brutus
2nd 137114 Unknown
3rd 411046 Steely Dan
4th 411126 Captain Morgan
5th 123051 G.F. Scotch on Ice
6th 305010 Cinnamon Twist
0S27 European Draft Stallions — Traditional Sc8le (
1st 123099 G.F. Tomisgold
2nd 467047 Wilton
3rd 467049 Mel
4th 123032 Lanuape
5th 224036 Heffenweisen
6th 467048 George
HM 267136 Boch-A-Dillo
0S28 European Draft Mares/Geldings — Traditional&¢4)
1st 468210 Unknown
2nd 467086 Knight Rider
3rd 123038 G.F. Duelly
4th 123086 All I Desire
0S29 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds — Spotted TaawditiScale (8)
1st 467123 Verona
2nd 123027 G.F. Stanton

3rd 411105 Rachel



4th 467063 Balan
5th 467065 Donder
6th 123088 G.F. ManySpots
HM 194419 Somebody Shouted Mcintyre
0S30 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds — Solid/Sabiradlifional Scale (3)
1st 467106 Lord Fire Star
2nd 123023 Tara’s Bulba
3rd 276001 Taters
Champion 468210 Unknown
Reserve 467123 Verona

Pony Breeds

0S31 UK Ponies — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 160056 Keyhole Castle Clarissa
2nd 160010 Forgotten Memory
3rd 467115 Eye on Target
4th 160069 Keyhole Castle Keepsake
5th 267097 Artistic Impression
0S32 European Ponies — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 467125 Shamrock’s Promise
2nd 160082 Keyhole Classic Connor
3rd 160066 Sass My Frass
4th 160087 Scorpio
5th 224018 Saltwater Taffy
0S33 American Ponies — Traditional Scale (11)
1st 467124 Strauss
2nd 116028 Viral Video
3rd 160008 Oliver
4th 194420 Sweet Surrender
5th 194610 A Kiss For Luck
6th 467108 My Friend
HM 160100 Flick it Fast
0S34 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds — TraditionaleS&l
1st 118351 D’Avalon
2nd 160090 Bootleg
3rd 160091 Custom Fit
4th 118350 Karamel Kiss
5th 160096 Desirable
Champion 467125 Shamrock’s Promise
Reserve 118351 D’Avalon



Other Breeds

0S35 Mustang (2)
1st 467053 Maggie May
2nd 267085 Josey
0S36 Other Pure Breeds (1)
1st 118353 Tsalagi Noquisi
0OS37 Mixed/Partbreds/Grades (1)
1st 467120 Squeak
0S38 Longears/Exotics (2)
1st 467700 Joey’s Long Shot
2nd 467701 Harriet
Champion 118353 Tsalagi Noquisi
Reserve 467053 Maggie May
Chips & Pebbles
0S39 Foal (0)
no entries
0S40 Arabian (7)
1st 467202 Texas Trinket
2nd 118312 Zatira
3rd 270177 Soulfire
4th 137136 Unknown
5th 467204 Pax
6th 359322 Farasha
HM 418001 Coming From the Smoke
0541 Half Arabian (10)
1st 467016 Montana Sky
2nd 359323 Treasured
3rd 118314 Ibn Jasim
4th 104073 Silvina
5th 467012 Gigi
6th 270178 Miss Warrington
HM 267174 Miss Texas Armadillo
0S42 Morgan (2)
1st 270063 Magellan
2nd 116014 Fire Sign
0S43 Gaited (8)

1st 467092 Faith



0S44

0S45

0S46

0Ss47

0548

2nd 467063

3rd 104017
4th 104018
5th 468061
6th 104079
HM 359047

Spanish (11)

1st 194413
2nd 467022
3rd 194401
4th 141017
5th 381050
6th 194478
HM 194469
Stock (12)
1st 118337
2nd 104057
3rd 116009
4th 270044
5th 118332
6th 104072
HM 359306
Sport (12)
1st 104022
2nd 104067
3rd 270082
4th 276007
5th 381049
6th 104069
HM 118322
Draft (23)
1st 467118
2nd 194459
3rd 194436
4th 381091
5th 118343
6th 116026
HM 123090
Pony (10)
1st 467093

Balan

Sunday Love
Silhouette Topcat
Unknown

Debt of Honor
Gloria’s Leading Lady

Tigre Que Sale

Cordoba

Concoction de Oro

Andy

Printz

Aranciaba

Remember when it Rained

Dragons Jewel
Mr. Goodbar
Charlie’s J-Train
Sticky Hands
Domino Five
Spanish Sky
Paint Pot Pete

Stormy Weather
Broadway Phantom
Susannah’s Song
Renegade
Beaureguard

Riven

Gold N Splashy

Diva To Be

The Huguenot
Blauwe Vekken
Chester

Lydia

Dunlavy’s Ghost

G.F. Shot'o’'Schnapps

Oh Glory



2nd 270131 Inspector Closeau

3rd 267189 Blue-Eyed Cody
4th 118349 Spot On
5th 270174 Farrah
6th 267190 Shadow Blue
HM 118347 Heart's Desire
0S49 Longear/Exotic (7)
1st 467217 Nevada Reign
2nd 194486 Crysta’s Twist'a
3rd 359320 unnamed
4th 141018 Vegas
5th 194460 Kharma Shadow
6th 467023 Sheik
HM 467024 Mabel
0S50 Other Mix (4)
1st 359344 unnamed
2nd 270172 Do What Gordo Says
3rd 116016 Spirit Dance
4th 270158 Admiral Adama
Champion 118337 Dragons Jewel
Reserve 467016 Montana Sky

OF STONE PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 468210 Unknown
Grand Reserve 118336 Teknicolor Dreamcoat
Foals
OSsC1 QH (14)
1st 467196 Suzie Q
2nd 467184 Fresh Start
3rd 104009 Nightengale
4th 160012 Olympia
5th 104006 Dusty Star
6th 160012 Olympia
0OsC2 Paint (17)
1st 467161 Luann
2nd 104005 Pawnee Skip
3rd 468060 Unknown

4th 174017 Carnival Glass



5th 298137 2Young 2 Part T

6th 467159 Par T Girl
OSC3 Appaloosa (14)
1st 467174 Low Wire
2nd 156086 Buttercup
3rd 160089 The Rumor is True
4th 467189 Genevieve
5th 467179 Graham
6th 156033 Unknown
0SC4 Light Breeds (12)
1st 174056 China Doll
2nd 467158 Bernadette
3rd 411090 Sweet Caroline
4th 137132 Unknown
5th 104068 Farli
6th 467230 Calliope
OSC5 Other Breeds (7)
1st 104008 Rough Ice
2nd 467180 Autumn Mist
3rd 224025 One Hot Chic
4th 467182 Tiger Love
5th 174031 Popcorn & Peanuts
6th 123100 G.F. Bugsy
Champion 467161 Luann
Reserve 174056 China Doll
Light Breeds
0OSC6 Arabian Stallion (24)
1st 467225 Unknown
2nd 174024 Iridescence
3rd 468061 Unknown
4th 137046 Unknown
5th 137132 Unknown
6th 174025 Bnar
OSC7 Arabian Mare/Gelding (7)
1st 141004 MPL Chevron
2nd 411072 Haakim
3rd 137041 Unknown
4th 298156 Khlassie Lassie
5th 137087 Unknown

6th 298148 Wind Chime



0scs Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (14)

1st 194443 Amber and Alabaster
2nd 467064 American Raised
3rd 411055 Harley
4th 298010 Tribulation
5th 467087 Sir Henry
6th 468062 Unknown
0SC9 Morgan (0)
no entries
0OSC10 Other Light Breeds — Trad Scale (0)
no entries
0SC11 TWH (8)
1st 467026 Mystic Force
2nd 116027 Delightful Persuasion
3rd 194421 Pushin the Believable
4th 224027 Cash’s Master Plan
5th 118317 Trigger’'s Sandman
6th 194415 GST Holiday Tradition
0OSC12 Other Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 156037 Blacksmith
Champion 141004 MPL Chevron
Reserve 194443 Amber and Alabaster

Sport/Spanish Breeds

OSC13 TB — Trad Scale (3)
1st 141007 Hesa Nightowl
2nd 224009 Hopes N Dreams
3rd 118319 The Tanaiste
0OSC14 WB — Trad Scale (8)
1st 141008 MPL Spago
2nd 298176 Indignant Angel
3rd 298122 Dresden
4th 467059 Dutch Courage
5th 298136 Red Sky at Night
6th 267048 Texas Tornado
OSC15 Coach/Carriage/Standardbred (1)
1st 467122 Ghost Whisper



OSC16 Spanish Breeds (1)

1st 194449 The Code Talker
0OSsC17 Other Sport Breeds — Trad Scale (7)
1st 467030 Mickel
2nd 118321 Konan
3rd 156038 Unknown
4th 267076 Skyrocket
5th 418067 What a Deal
6th 276023 Crockett
Champion 467030 Mickel
Reserve 467122 Ghost Whisper
Stock Breeds
0OSC18 QH Stallion — Traditional Scale (17)
1st 160021 Fine A Lee
2nd 418041 Thorn
3rd 160042 Rock the Boat
4th 467150 Big Thicket
5th 267069 Texas R Ma Dillo
6th 411127 Takin’ Chances
0OSC19 QH Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scale (15)
1st 298100 Escalade
2nd 174005 Dainty Accusations
3rd 467143 Genevieve
4th 118327 Silver Knight
5th 118326 Mist N Steele
6th 267068 Up In Smoke
0SC20 Paint Stallion — Traditional Scale (11)
1st 137074 Unknown
2nd 467079 Anibal
3rd 137064 Unknown
4th 267074 Party Favor
5th 118328 Jailhouse Rock
6th 467146 October Breeze
0SC21 Paint Mare/Gelding — Traditional Scale (9)
1st 116023 Lakota Starlight
2nd 118335 Celtic Bandit
3rd 174014 Ta Molly
4th 174016 Carnival Colors
5th 233161 Tommy

6th 411008 Texas Kwiie



0SC22 Appaloosa Stallion — Traditional Scale (13)

1st 118336 Teknicolor Dreamcoat
2nd 467138 Texas Cool
3rd 160085 Fred
4th 123006 Dream Finder
5th 123053 MightyBrightSocks
6th 281059 Musketeer
0SCz23 Appaloosa Mare/Gelding — Traditional ScaB) (1
1st 160053 Head of the Class
2nd 467140 Prestige
3rd 123048 G.F. Fortune
4th 174003 Three Margaritas
5th 123002 I’'mAHigh Achiever
6th 160015 Rikola
0SC24 Other Stock Breeds — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 267086 Middle Man
2nd 411026 Play Ta Win
3rd 118340 Desert Rat
4th 411023 Tucker
5th 174029 Drame Trauma
Champion 118336 Teknicolor Dreamcoat
Reserve 160053 Head of the Class
Draft Breeds
0SC25 UK Draft Stallions — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 123042 Rome’s on Fire
2nd 467126 Snow Storm
3rd 305005 Grand Illusion
4th 276010 Webster
5th 276019 Hayes
0SC26 UK Draft Mares/Geldings - Traditional Scdg (
1st 305010 Cinnamon Twist
2nd 411046 Steely Dan
3rd 467045 Brutus
4th 411126 Captain Morgan
5th 137114 Unknown
6th 123051 G.F. Scotch on Ice
0SsC27 European Draft Stallions — Traditional S¢8)e
1st 467048 George

2nd 224038 Heffenweisen



3rd 467047 Wilton

4th 467049 Mel
5th 123032 Lanuape
6th 267136 Boch-A-Dillo
0SC28 European Draft Mares/Geldings — Traditiorall& (4)
1st 468210 Unknown
2nd 467086 Knight Rider
3rd 123038 G.F. Duelly
4th 123086 All I Desire
0SC29 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds — Spotted Toadit Scale (8)
1st 467063 Balan
2nd 467065 Donder
3rd 467123 Verona
4th 123027 G.F. Stanton
5th 411105 Rachel
6th 123088 G.F. ManySpots
0OSC30 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds — Solid/Sabnadlifional Scale (3)
1st 123023 Tara’s Bulba
2nd 467106 Lord Fire Star
3rd 276001 Taters
Champion 468210 Unknown
Reserve 123042 Rome’s on Fire
Pony Breeds
0OSC31 UK Ponies — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 267097 Artistic Impression
2nd 467115 Eye on Target
3rd 160010 Forgotten Memory
4th 160069 Keyhole Castle Keepsake
5th 160056 Keyhole Castle Clarissa
0SC32 European Ponies — Traditional Scale (5)
1st 160087 Scorpio
2nd 467125 Shamrock’s Promise
3rd 160066 Sass My Frass
4th 224018 Saltwater Taffy
5th 160082 Keyhole Classic Connor
OSC33 American Ponies — Traditional Scale (11)
1st 194458 Skycheif Blue Smoke
2nd 160068 Damson Duke

3rd 467100 Ramone



4th 467108 My Friend

5th 467124 Strauss
6th 160008 Oliver
0OSC34 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds — TraditiondeS6x
1st 118351 D’Avalon
2nd 160096 Desirable
3rd 160091 Custom Fit
4th 160090 Bootleg
5th 118350 Karamel Kiss
Champion 194458 Skycheif Blue Smoke
Reserve 118351 D’Avalon
Other Breeds
0OSC35 Mustang (2)
1st 467053 Maggie May
2nd 267085 Josey
OSC36 Other Pure Breeds (1)
1st 118353 Tsalagi Noquisi
OSC37 Mixed/Partbreds/Grades (1)
1st 467120 Squeak
OSC38 Longears/Exotics (2)
1st 467700 Joey’s Long Shot
2nd 467701 Harriet
Champion 467700 Joey’s Long Shot
Reserve 118353 Tsalagi Noquisi
Chips & Pebbles
0OSC39 Foal (0)
no entries
0SC40 Arabian (7)
1st 137136 Unknown
2nd 467203 Baraboo
3rd 467204 Pax
4th 467202 Texas Trinket
5th 118312 Zatira
6th 359322 Farasha
0SC41 Half Arabian (6)
1st 467012 Gigi

2nd 118314 Ibn Jasim



0SC42

0SC43

0SC44

0OSC45

0OSC46

0SC47

3rd 270178

4th 267174
5th 467016
6th 104073
Morgan (2)
1st 270063
2nd 116014
Gaited (8)
1st 467092
2nd 467063
3rd 104017
4th 468061
5th 104018
6th 104079
Spanish (11)
1st 467021
2nd 194480
3rd 467022
4th 194469
5th 194412
6th 194461
Stock (12)
1st 118337
2nd 104057
3rd 104052
4th 118334
5th 359306
6th 104059
Sport (12)
1st 104067
2nd 276007
3rd 118332
4th 104053
5th 104066
6th 270078
Draft (23)
1st 194459
2nd 359342

3rd 467118

Miss Warrington

Miss Texas Armadillo
Montana Sky

Silvina

Magellan
Fire Sign

Faith

Balan

Sunday Love
Unknown
Silhouette Topcat
Debt of Honor

Remember When

Il Morado

Cordoba

Remember when it Rained
Portent Over Peru
Amanieu de Navarre

Dragons Jewel

Mr. Goodbar

Sun Days Sensation
Red Wolf

Paint Pot Pete
lemhotep

Broadway Phantom
Renegade

Domino Five

Bitter Apple
Dynamic Duo
Starbuck

The Huguenot
Mint Julep
Diva To Be



4th 194444 The Ballyhoo

5th 467132 Shoo Fly
6th 104080 Dag
0SC48 Pony (9)
1st 467093 Oh Glory
2nd 194462 Excalibur's Dynamite
3rd 118349 Spot On
4th 270131 Inspector Closeau
5th 270174 Farrah
6th 118347 Heart’s Desire
0OSC49 Longear/Exotic (7)
1st 194486 Crysta’s Twist'a
2nd 467023 Sheik
3rd 467217 Nevada Reign
4th 467024 Mabel
5th 359320 unnamed
6th 141018 Vegas
OSC50 Other Mix (4)
1st 270172 Do What Gordo Says
2nd 116016 Spirit Dance
3rd 270158 Admiral Adama
4th 359344 unnamed
Champion 467093 Oh Glory
Reserve 194486 Crysta’s Twist'a

OF HARTLAND/OTHER PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 194356 *Bint Kaddish
Grand Reserve 194305 Defense De La Croix
Foals
OH1 Light/Gaited/Sport Breeds (8)
1st 194324 Lil Touch Of Scarlett
2nd 116029 Unknown
3rd 194383 SS Silver Fire
4th 194319 Countessa d’Coeur
5th 194386 Rose Promise
6th 194374 Champagne & Chocolate

OH2 Stock/Draft/Pony Breeds (4)



1st 194206 Barcode’s Baby

2nd 194308 Cobalt Haze
3rd 194205 S&S Lil Hot Shot
4th 194208 S&S Crayola
Champion 194324 Lil Touch Of Scarlett
Reserve 116029 Unknown

Light/Gaited Breeds

OH3 Arabians (1)
1st 194356 *Bint Kaddish
OH4 Morgans (0)
no entries
OH5 ASB (3)
1st 359072 Kalarama Sunshine
2nd 194341 Butter Me Up
3rd 194340 Was 60903
OH6 TWH (0)
no entries
OH7 Other Light/Gaited Breeds (0)
no entries
Champion 194356 *Bint Kaddish
Reserve 359072 Kalarama Sunshine

Sport/Carriage Breeds

OH8 Thoroughbreds (0)
no entries

OH9 Other Sport/Carriage Breeds (6)
1st 194327 S&S Gray Ghost
2nd 194317 Flash of Scarlet
3rd 194325 Sugar Plum Fairy
4th 194354 Strike for Gold
5th 194347 Red Letter Day
6th 194343 April Showers

OH10 Spanish Breeds (0)
no entries

Champion 194327 S&S Gray Ghost

Reserve 194317 Flash of Scarlet

Stock Breeds



OH11 QH (0)

no entries
OH12 Paint (0)
no entries
OH13 Appaloosa (5)
1st 123019 Bimbo’s Spotted
2nd 123036 G.F. Chargerette
3rd 123026 Weedo
4th 123033 G.F. Mighty Joker
5th 123066 Blue Gene
OH14 Other Stock Breeds (0)
no entries
Champion 123019 Bimbo’s Spotted
Reserve 123036 G.F. Chargerette
Other Breeds
OH15 Draft (0)
no entries
OH16 Ponies/Miniatures (0)
no entries
OH17 Mustang (3)
1st 194305 Defense De La Croix
2nd 359206 Silver Cloud
3rd 194307 Bluegrass Bonus
OH18 Pure/Part/Mix (1)
1st 123013 Sir Marc
OH19 Longears/Exotics (0)
no entries
Champion 194305 Defense De La Croix
Reserve 359206 Silver Cloud
Test/VLR
OH20 Foals

combined with OH24

OH21 Light/Gaited
combined with OH24



OH22 Sport
combined with OH24

OH23 Stock
combined with OH24
OH24 Draft/Pony/Mustang/Other/Exotic (6)
1st 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter
2nd 194313 Autumn Roses
3rd 194355 Who Wanted Peanut Butter
4th 194300 Demoiselle
5th 194322 Unknown
6th 359088 Masterpiece in Ice
Champion 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter
Reserve 194313 Autumn Roses

OF HARTLAND/OTHER PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIV

Grand Champion 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter
Grand Reserve 194305 Defense De La Croix
Foals
OHC1 Light/Gaited/Sport Breeds (8)
1st 194397 Push Play
2nd 194374 Champagne & Chocolate
3rd 194324 Lil Touch Of Scarlett
4th 194319 Countessa d’Coeur
5th 194386 Rose Promise
6th 116029 Unknown
OHC2 Stock/Draft/Pony Breeds (4)
1st 194308 Cobalt Haze
2nd 194205 S&S Lil Hot Shot
3rd 194206 Barcode’s Baby
4th 194208 S&S Crayola
Champion 194397 Push Play
Reserve 194374 Champagne & Chocolate
Light/Gaited Breeds
OHC3 Arabians (1)
1st 194356 *Bint Kaddish

OHC4 Morgans (0)

ISION



no entries

OHC5 ASB (3)
1st 359072 Kalarama Sunshine
2nd 194341 Butter Me Up
3rd 194340 Was 60903
OHC6 TWH (0)
no entries
OHC7 Other Light/Gaited Breeds (0)
no entries
Champion 194356 *Bint Kaddish
Reserve 359072 Kalarama Sunshine

Sport/Carriage Breeds

OHCS8 Thoroughbreds (0)
no entries

OHC9 Other Sport/Carriage Breeds (6)
1st 194327 S&S Gray Ghost
2nd 194325 Sugar Plum Fairy
3rd 194354 Strike for Gold
4th 194317 Flash of Scarlet
5th 194343 April Showers
6th 194347 Red Letter Day

OHC10 Spanish Breeds (0)
no entries

Champion 194327 S&S Gray Ghost

Reserve 194325 Sugar Plum Fairy

Stock Breeds

OHC11 QH (0)
no entries

OHC12 Paint (0)
no entries

OHC13 Appaloosa (5)
1st 123019 Bimbo’s Spotted
2nd 123033 G.F. Mighty Joker
3rd 123036 G.F. Chargerette
4th 123026 Weedo

5th 123066 Blue Gene



OHC14

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds

OHC15

OHC16

OHC17

OHC18

OHC19

Champion
Reserve

Test/VLR

OHC20

OHC21

OHC22

OHC23

OHC24

Other Stock Breeds (0)

no entries
123019 Bimbo’s Spotted
123033 G.F. Mighty Joker
Draft (0)
no entries

Ponies/Miniatures (0)
no entries

Mustang (3)

1st 194305 Defense De La Croix
2nd 194307 Bluegrass Bonus
3rd 359206 Silver Cloud

Pure/Part/Mix (1)
1st 123013 Sir Marc

Longears/Exotics (0)

no entries

194305 Defense De La Croix
194307 Bluegrass Bonus
Foals

combined with OHC24

Light/Gaited
combined with OHC24

Sport
combined with OHC24

Stock
combined with OHC24

Draft/Pony/Mustang/Other/Exotic (6)

1st 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter
2nd 359088 Masterpiece in Ice

3rd 194322 Unknown

4th 194313 Autumn Roses

5th 194300 Demoiselle



6th 194355 Who Wanted Peanut Butter
Champion 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter
Reserve 359088 Masterpiece in Ice

OF PLASTIC BREYER 1 OF A KIND / VLR BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 190048 Sultan of Swing
Grand Reserve 275003 Humidor
TRVLR1 Foal/Yearling (1)
1st 275001 Jailbait
TRVLR2 Light Breed (1)
1st 137050 Unknown
TRVLRS3 Gaited Breed (1)
1st 190048 Sultan of Swing
TRVLR4 Sport/Carriage (2)
1st 275003 Humidor
2nd 118401 Iced Steele
TRVLR5 QH (4)
1st 411067 V’s Golden Treasure
2nd 275002 Private Investigator
3rd 141003 Long Awaited Lady
4th 275004 Flame
TRVLR6 Paint (1)
1st 233164 Renegade
TRVLR7 Appaloosa (1)
1st 275005 Zippy Slick Spots
TRVLRS Other Stock/Mustang (2)
1st 156056 Microet
2nd 275010 Goldmine

TRVLR9 UK Draft (1)
1st 275020 Diesel

TRVLR10 European Draft (1)
1st 275006 Blaze



TRVLR11

TRVLR12

TRVLR13

TRVLR14

TRVLR15

TRVLR16

Other Draft Breed (0)
no entries

Pony Breed (0)
no entries

Longear/Exotic (0)
no entries

Other/Mix Breed (1)
1st 298120 The Lion in Winter

Other Scale All Breeds (0)
no entries

Unrealistic (0)
no entries

OF PLASTIC BREYER 1 OF A KIND / VLR COLL DIVISION

Grand Champion 156056 Microet
Grand Reserve 411067 V’s Golden Treasure
TRVLRC1 Foal/Yearling (1)
1st 275001 Jailbait
TRVLRC2  Light Breed (1)
1st 137050 Unknown
TRVLRC3  Gaited Breed (1)
1st 190048 Sultan of Swing
TRVLRC4  Sport/Carriage (2)
1st 275003 Humidor
2nd 118401 Iced Steele
TRVLRC5 QH (4)
1st 411067 V’s Golden Treasure
2nd 141003 Long Awaited Lady
3rd 275002 Private Investigator

4th 275004 Flame



TRVLRCG6

TRVLRC7

TRVLRCS8

TRVLRC9

TRVLRC10

TRVLRC11

TRVLRC12

TRVLRC13

TRVLRC14

TRVLRC15

TRVLRC16

Paint (1)
1st 233164

Appaloosa (1)
1st 275005

Other Stock/Mustang (2)

1st 156056
2nd 275010

UK Draft (1)
1st 275020

European Draft (1)
1st 275006

Other Draft Breed (0)
no entries

Pony Breed (0)
no entries

Longear/Exotic (0)
no entries

Other/Mix Breed (1)
1st 298120

Other Scale All Breeds (0)

no entries

Unrealistic (0)
no entries

Renegade

Zippy Slick Spots

Microet
Goldmine

Diesel

Blaze

The Lion in Winter

OF STONE 1 OF AKIND / VLR BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 467017

Grand Reserve

TRVLRS1

Foal/Yearling (14)

1st 467001
2nd 298004
3rd 467005

467080

Red Hot N Ready

Newberry

Born Free
Wildly Romantic
Little Sage Twig



TRVLRS2

TRVLRS3

TRVLRS4

TRVLRS5

TRVLRS6

4th 467096
5th 467002
6th 137120
Light Breed (22)

1st 468222
2nd 298187
3rd 233156
4th 298073
5th 137123
6th 233122
HM 411004

Gaited Breed (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

194411
467025
233129
194605
467029
194470
467019

Sport/Carriage (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

QH (14)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
HM

Paint (12)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

298188
467101
233116
467013
298007
233405
298157

467017
233169
137127
114250
141002
137037
116010

468224
467031
467107
118361

Deda Mraz
Dudes Gal
Unknown

American Made
Flamenco
Color Me Kate
Vasily
Unknown

Gray Dancer
Karizzmatik

Go Call the Witch Doctor
Hampton

True Blue

Presitdigitator

Blue Mist

Suddenly Silver

Rocky Mountain High

S/B Floragrande
Keiran

Shining Star
Bob

Tarang

Little Bit

Vanity Faire

Red Hot N Ready
Painted Feather
Unknown

Save The Best For Last
Windy

Unknown

Adios Espana

Squiggy
Last Dude In
Sugar Dude
Splash Five



5th 233069 Silver Star
6th 137036 Unknown
HM 118360 Amarillo Rose

TRVLRS7  Appaloosa (9)

1st 467129 Raffle Me

2nd 233047 Windfall

3rd 298170 Sky Dancer

4th 467027 Fernando

5th 137110 Unknown

6th 467028 Wapatoosi

HM 467200 Pilot
TRVLRS8  Other Stock/Mustang (7)

1st 467081 Bud

2nd 298065 What Happens in Vegas

3rd 467175 Reno

4th 317025 Unknown

5th 298030 Jericho

6th 118362 Mocha Adios

HM 233144 Cookie Queen
TRVLRS9 UK Draft (4)

1st 467324 Royalty

2nd 467316 Beautiful

3rd 123089 G.F. Nacky

4th 467070 Dancing Bear
TRVLRS10 European Draft (5)

1st 467042 Jackie

2nd 467034 George

3rd 467036 Miracle

4th 467035 Inferno

5th 123011 Just ‘Fixin’ to Do That

TRVLRS11 Other Draft Breed (6)

1st 467080 Newberry

2nd 467046 Diva Divine
3rd 467313 Diva Rockstar
4th 467044 Annabelle

5th 194463 Keep the Spirit
6th 123071 Comet

TRVLRS12 Pony Breed (7)
1st 467050 Unknown



TRVLRS13

TRVLRS14

TRVLRS15a

2nd 467018
3rd 160055
4th 468228
5th 160043
6th 160062
HM 494305

Longear/Exotic (5)

Unknown

Tahiti Red
Eddies Baybee
Skyline Splasher
Duncan

Sienna

1st 467004 Tura Lura Lura
2nd 298188 Red River Peso
3rd 467102 Miklaus
4th 467056 Brittany
5th 467057 Jenny

Other/Mix Breed (6)

1st 467052 Vance
2nd 298085 S/B Snow on Cedars
3rd 298155 Chivas Regal
4th 298081 Lady of the Lake
5th 467055 Clenny

6th 467054 Ryan

Pebbles Scale All Breeds (19)

1st 467400 Claire

2nd 411111 Taffy

3rd 270152 Connor Macleod
4th 104033 Kaid

5th 298022 Silverstone

6th 467091 Tristan

HM 118358 Istel

TRVLRS15b Chips Scale All Breeds (24)

TRVLRS16

1st 116008
2nd 467305
3rd 305015
4th 194410
5th 298106
6th 298171
Unrealistic (5)

1st 305007
2nd 494307
3rd 494322
4th 160109
5th 194448

Paniolo

Unknown

Juliet

Blues Outta the Bag
Pandemonium

TC Dreamaker

Swamp Monster
Elsberry

Autumn Whisp
Rhododendron

Got Green Googlies



OF STONE 1 OF AKIND / VLR COLL DIVISION

Grand Champion 467081
Grand Reserve 467105
TRVLRSC1 Foall/Yearling (14)
1st 298004
2nd 233148
3rd 467193
4th 467002
5th 467096
6th 467218
HM 233188
TRVLRSC2 Light Breed (22)
1st 137123
2nd 468221
3rd 137124
4th 298187
5th 468220
6th 298073
HM 233150
TRVLRSC3 Gaited Breed (8)
1st 467029
2nd 194411
3rd 467014
4th 467019
5th 467025
6th 233129
HM 194605
TRVLRSC4 Sport/Carriage (13)
1st 467101
2nd 298167
3rd 467013
4th 233405
5th 233106
6th 233191
HM 467011

TRVLRSC5 QH (14)

Bud
Boo Hoo

Wildly Romantic
Black Huntress
Dynamic Grace
Dudes Gal
Deda Mraz
Unknown

Prue

Unknown
Dream Chaser
Unknown
Flamenco
Gabrial

Vasily

Kate

Blue Mist

Go Call the Witch Doctor
Lola

Rocky Mountain High
Hampton

True Blue

Presitdigitator

Keiran

Fantastic Voyage
Bob

Little Bit

Kechera

Silver Expression
Big Win



TRVLRSCG6

TRVLRSC7

TRVLRSCS

TRVLRSC9

1st 467017
2nd 233147
3rd 467020
4th 467003
5th 137127
6th 468225
Paint (12)
1st 467105
2nd 467031
3rd 468224
4th 467107
5th 298096
6th 118361
HM 233069
Appaloosa (9)
1st 298125
2nd 467006
3rd 467027
4th 467028
5th 467200
6th 467129
Other Stock/Mustang (7)
1st 467081
2nd 298030
3rd 233144
4th 118362
5th 298065
6th 467175
UK Draft (4)
1st 467324
2nd 467070
3rd 467316
4th 123089

TRVLRSC10 European Draft (5)

1st 467034
2nd 467032
3rd 467036
4th 123011
5th 467035

Red Hot N Ready
Cowboy Dodge
Doc’s Hot Sauce
Big Top

Unknown

McKay

Boo Hoo

Last Dude In
Squiggy

Sugar Dude

Angel of the Morning
Splash Five

Silver Star

Inside Straight
Sinner
Fernando
Wapatoosi
Pilot

Raffle Me

Bud

Jericho

Cookie Queen

Mocha Adios

What Happens in Vegas
Reno

Royalty
Dancing Bear
Beautiful

G.F. Nacky

George

Unknown

Miracle

Just ‘Fixin’ to Do That
Inferno



TRVLRSC11 Other Draft Breed (6)

Newberry
Diva Divine
Diva Rockstar
Comet
Annabelle
Keep the Spirit

Unknown
Skyline Splasher
Sienna

Eddies Baybee
Tahiti Red
Unknown

Brittany

Tura Lura Lura
Jenny

Miklaus

Red River Peso

Vance

Ryan

Clenny

Chivas Regal
Lady of the Lake
Snow on Cedars

Oops, | Did It Again
Taffy

Admirable

Black Cohosh
Claire

Kaid

Fleur de lis

Chips Scale All Breeds (24)

Hollywood Ted
Unknown
Fierabras

Sam

1st 467080
2nd 467046
3rd 467313
4th 123071
5th 467044
6th 194463
TRVLRSC12 Pony Breed (7)
1st 467050
2nd 160043
3rd 494305
4th 468228
5th 160055
6th 467018
TRVLRSC13 Longear/Exotic (5)
1st 467056
2nd 467004
3rd 467057
4th 467102
5th 298188
TRVLRSC14 Other/Mix Breed (6)
1st 467052
2nd 467054
3rd 467055
4th 298155
5th 298081
6th 298083
TRVLRSC15aPebbles Scale All Breeds (19)
1st 270154
2nd 411111
3rd 224004
4th 104035
5th 467400
6th 104033
HM 298175
TRVLRSC15b
1st 298182
2nd 137122
3rd 194485
4th 298181



5th 298183 Monk

6th 467305 Unknown

HM 194410 Blues Outta the Bag
TRVLRSC16 Unrealistic (5)

1st 305007 Swamp Monster

2nd 194448 Got Green Googlies

3rd 160109 Rhododendron

4th 494322 Autumn Whisp

5th 494307 Elsberry

LAKESHORE BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 154209 Flyaway Firedancer
Grand Reserve 154225 LS De Havilland
L1 Pure/Mix Light Breeds (11)
1st 154209 Flyaway Firedancer
2nd 154208 Fire Away
3rd 154200 Aurum
4th 154206 Chrysostrum
5th 190089 Kadar
6th 224042 After Tsunset
L2 Pure/Mix Pony Breeds (6)
1st 154224 Forever in BlueGenes
2nd 154201 Azzurro
3rd 154205 Canzonieres
4th 154210 Gadget
5th 190088 Toby
6th 154207 Creme Caramel
L3 Other Pure/Mix Breeds (4)
1st 154225 LS De Havilland
2nd 224041 Power Play
3rd 154219 Rainy Day Blues

LAKESHORE COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 154219 Rainy Day Blues
Grand Reserve 154201 Azzurro



L4 LE 300-1000 (10)

1st 154200
2nd 154208
3rd 154206
4th 154209
5th 154225
6th 224041
L5 SR (7)
1st 154201
2nd 154205
3rd 154207
4th 154215
5th 154226
6th 154210
HM 154203
L6 Test/OOAK/Art of Fire (8)
1st 154219
2nd 154224
3rd 154202
4th 154222
5th 154220
6th 154213

CM/AR PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Aurum

Fire Away
Chrysostrum
Flyaway Firedancer
LS De Havilland
Power Play

Azzurro
Canzonieres
Creme Caramel
Colors of the Night
Fever Dream
Gadget

Bright Night

Rainy Day Blues
Forever in BlueGenes
Black Marinace
Cottonwood
Rainforest Dreaming
Lord of the Forest

Grand Champion 114140 Classy Miss Blue
Grand Reserve 114280 Ghost Rider
Other
P1 Fine/Pleasure/Showing Harness (7)
1st 113014 Fancy Ribbons
2nd 116040 Whistlyn Dixie
3rd 113009 Denmark Inspiration
4th 157101 Newton’s Jet
5th 224001 Twenty One Guns
6th 114260 Zip O Honey
P2 Other Harness (4)
1st 116040 Whistlyn Dixie
2nd 157101 Newton’s Jet



P3

P4

PS5

P6

P7

P8

3rd 224010 Meadowrue Sunfire

4th 359154 Maybelline
Arabian Costume — Hollywood (3)

1st 116038 Reir’Karansu
2nd 157103 Shania

3rd 233052 Glitter Queen
Arabian Costume — Native (6)

1st 233007 Royal Dancer
2nd 113003 Bella Johara
3rd 113032 Quest

4th 317001 Unknown

5th 233004 Ravenwing

6th 234008 Midnight Star
Indian Costume (7)

1st 114140 Classy Miss Blue
2nd 113031 Princess Wapiti
3rd 317003 Unknown

4th 113002 Bad Medicine
5th 233009 Snow Bird

6th 116033 Invisible Sun
HM 114260 Zip O Honey
Other Costume (8)

1st 298189 S/B Lorenzo
2nd 236021 Busted Myazz
3rd 298144 Burzum

4th 113012 Durty Dantzing
5th 113029 Pauline

6th 116039 Arthur Guinness
HM 157025 Tobyomotoby
Parade (12)

1st 114280 Ghost Rider
2nd 236004 Hollywood Blonde
3rd 298186 Sonador

4th 317004 Unknown

5th 233019 Brio Imari Tex
6th 113010 Doc Hollywood
HM 116040 Whistlyn Dixie

Other Performance (7)
1st 298194 High Plains Drifter



2nd 114060 Scotch On The Rocks

3rd 298189 lllusionist
4th 236024 Khemosuave
5th 113011 Dominique
6th 113034 Roan Rock
HM 157103 Shania
P8a Showmanship (8)
1st 317005 Unknown
2nd 157025 Tobyomotoby
3rd 233019 Brio Imari Tex
4th 114140 Classy Miss Blue
5th 224023 Skytops Blue Star
6th 114260 Zip O Honey
P9 Saddleseat (7)
1st 233007 Royal Dancer
2nd 224001 Twenty One Guns
3rd 113038 Willie Gone Wild
4th 157058 Corsican
5th 236001 Gen’s Texas Pride
6th 114280 Ghost Rider
HM 359112 Ramblin Jack
P10 Scene/Diorama (9)
1st 298189 S/B Lorenzo
2nd 233019 Brio Imari Tex
3rd 224026 Stateside
4th 114140 Classy Miss Blue
5th 317014 Unknown
6th 157025 Tobyomotoby
HM 359023 Connect the Dots
Champion 298189 S/B Lorenzo
Reserve 233007 Royal Dancer
Western
P11 Western Games (14)
1st 236024 Khemosuave
2nd 317024 Unknown
3rd 160026 My Gold Dazzle
4th 114140 Classy Miss Blue
5th 224026 Stateside
6th 501001 Unknown

HM 116047 Ro Day Oh Royalty



P12

P13

P14

P15

P16

P17

Roping (9)

Classy Miss Blue
Unknown

Brio Imari Tex
Sailin Like a Lena
Irish Lady’s Luck
Heza Smart Dude

Unknown

Scotch On The Rocks
Brio Imari Tex

Ro Day Oh Royalty
Sailin Like a Lena
Khemosuave

Reining/Western Riding/Horsemanship (12)

1st 114140
2nd 317005
3rd 233019
4th 224002
5th 224003
6th 157100
Other Stock Work (13)
1st 317007
2nd 114060
3rd 233019
4th 116047
5th 224002
6th 236024
1st 317008
2nd 114060
3rd 224026
4th 157101
5th 114280
6th 116047
Other Western (11)
1st 114060
2nd 114280
3rd 233019
4th 236004
5th 224002
6th 113022
Western Trail Arena (17)
1st 114140
2nd 233019
3rd 114060
4th 116040
5th 224026
6th 157025
Western Trail Natural (11)
1st 317007
2nd 233007
3rd 236001

4th 157101

Unknown

Scotch On The Rocks
Stateside

Newton’s Jet

Ghost Rider

Ro Day Oh Royalty

Scotch On The Rocks
Ghost Rider

Brio Imari Tex
Hollywood Blonde
Sailin Like a Lena
Liberty

Classy Miss Blue

Brio Imari Tex

Scotch On The Rocks
Whistlyn Dixie
Stateside
Tobyomotoby

Unknown

Royal Dancer
Gen’s Texas Pride
Newton’s Jet



P18

P19

Champion
Reserve

English
P20

P21

P22

5th 114060 Scotch On The Rocks

6th 236021 Busted Myazz
HM 224003 Irish Lady’s Luck
Stock Type Western Pleasure (14)
1st 114140 Classy Miss Blue
2nd 317010 Unknown
3rd 236004 Hollywood Blonde
4th 493002 Unknown
5th 233019 Brio Imari Tex
6th 116033 Invisible Sun
HM 224023 Skytops Blue Star
Other Type Western Pleasure (12)
1st 317011 Unknown
2nd 236001 Gen’s Texas Pride
3rd 113022 Liberty
4th 298151 Tahoe Tom
5th 114280 Ghost Rider
6th 116040 Whistlyn Dixie
HM 236024 Khemosuave
114140 Classy Miss Blue

114060 Scotch On The Rocks

Cross Country (6)

1st 224033 Nor’'easter

2nd 157074 Gold Spinner

3rd 116031 Technicolor Lightning
4th 233007 Royal Dancer

5th 157071 DarknJazzy

6th 224002 Sailin Like a Lena
Jumper (9)

1st 436058 Logan BWS

2nd 224033 Nor’'easter

3rd 359023 Connect the Dots
4th 157071 DarknJazzy

5th 114280 Ghost Rider

6th 114060 Scotch On The Rocks
HM 233007 Royal Dancer

Hunter (8)

1st 436058 Logan BWS

2nd 114280 Ghost Rider



P23

P24

P25

P26

P27

3rd 224026 Stateside

4th 114060 Scotch On The Rocks

5th 157059 Spellbinder

6th 157101 Newton’s Jet

HM 236024 Khemosuave
English Trail Arena (13)

1st 233019 Brio Imari Tex
2nd 236021 Busted Myazz
3rd 116040 Whistlyn Dixie
4th 114280 Ghost Rider

5th 157101 Newton’s Jet

6th 224026 Stateside

HM 157059 Spellbinder
English Trail Natural (7)

1st 224003 Irish Lady’s Luck
2nd 114060 Scotch On The Rocks
3rd 157059 Spellbinder

4th 236024 Khemosuave
5th 224033 Nor'easter

6th 157101 Newton’s Jet
Sport Type English Pleasure (3)

1st 157059 Spellbinder

2nd 116039 Arthur Guinness
3rd 224033 Nor'easter
Other Type English Pleasure (14)

1st 236021 Busted Myazz
2nd 233019 Brio Imari Tex
3rd 114280 Ghost Rider

4th 113034 Roan Rock

5th 224003 Irish Lady’s Luck
6th 224026 Stateside
Dressage (8)

1st 436028 Pik Atari BWS
2nd 114140 Classy Miss Blue
3rd 233019 Brio Imari Tex
4th 157059 Spellbinder

5th 157056 Willow

6th 224026 Stateside

HM 224033 Nor’'easter



P28

Champion
Reserve

CUSTOM GLAZE BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 104056
Grand Reserve 104012
CG1 All Foals (1)
1st 494404
CG2 Light Breeds (4)
1st 104075
2nd 104093
3rd 104096
4th 104099
CG3 Sport/Carriage Breeds (1)
1st 104056
CG4 Spanish Breeds (0)
no entries
CG5 Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 116005
CG6 Stock Breeds (1)
1st 123028
CG7 Draft Breeds (0)
no entries
CGS8 Pony Breeds (3)

Other English (9)

1st 236021 Busted Myazz
2nd 157074 Gold Spinner
3rd 114280 Ghost Rider
4th 224026 Stateside
5th 236024 Khemosuave
6th 114140 Classy Miss Blue
HM 233019 Brio Imari Tex
114280 Ghost Rider
236021 Busted Myazz

1st 104012
2nd 116007

Spot on Franz
Polly Pop

Imp

Alemi

Tripoli Prism
Hot Dreamer
Maheeb Prism

Spot on Franz

Swing the Mood

Patch n Glow

Polly Pop
Dark Enchanter



3rd 494403
CG9 Longears/Exotics (0)
no entries
CG10 Other Breeds Pure/Part (2)
1st 104100
2nd 116006

Pudge

Alessan
Half Pint

CUSTOM GLAZE WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 104093
Grand Reserve 494404
CGW1 All Foals (1)
1st 494404
CGW2 Light Breeds (4)
1st 104093
2nd 104099
3rd 104075
4th 104096
CGW3 Sport/Carriage Breeds (1)
1st 104056
CGwW4 Spanish Breeds (0)
no entries
CGW5 Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 116005
CGW6 Stock Breeds (1)
1st 123028
CGwW7 Draft Breeds (0)
no entries
CcGws8 Pony Breeds (3)
1st 494403
2nd 104012
3rd 116007

Tripoli Prism
Imp

Imp

Tripoli Prism
Maheeb Prism
Alemi

Hot Dreamer

Spot on Franz

Swing the Mood

Patch n Glow

Pudge
Polly Pop
Dark Enchanter



CGwW9 Longears/Exotics (0)
no entries

CGW10 Other Breeds Pure/Part (2)

1st 116006 Half Pint
2nd 104100 Alessan

CHINA/RESIN BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 104043 Badger
Grand Reserve 156059 Splash Me Some Spots
Foals
Cl Stock Breeds (6)
1st 167001 Whirlaway Queen
2nd 123094 LaVegaHeartAche
3rd 160047 Sugar on Top
4th 156051 Unknown
5th 305017 Cutie Pie
6th 418093 Sugar Pie Honey
C2 Light Breeds (4)
1st 156058 A&M
2nd 116055 Encantador
3rd 104091 Fergal
4th 104090 Piemur
C3 Longear/Exotic Breeds (9)
1st 160040 Felicity
2nd 156060 Splash Me Some Spots
3rd 123080 Jack’s My Dad
4th 156059 Unknown
5th 494402 Desert Outlaw
6th 194251 Lady Jane
C4 Other (7)
1st 167002 First Class Traveler
2nd 160097 Maggie
3rd 104016 Starlite
4th 418095 Never The Less
5th 418094 Shadow
6th 104087 OkKlina

Champion 160040 Felicity



Reserve 167001 Whirlaway Queen

Light Breeds

C5 Arabian (7)
1st 359064 Ion Amankhar
2nd 118001 Royal Fire
3rd 115102 Stirling
4th 116002 Badri Al Rafik
5th 104058 Xavier
6th 116001 Sultan’s Marque
C6 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (1)
1st 156063 Lockhart
Cc7 Morgan (2)
1st 104088 Petiron
2nd 104089 Manora
C8 American Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 104023 Midnight Lady
C9 Other Light (0)
no entries
Champion 359064 Ibon Amankhar
Reserve 104088 Petiron

Sport Breeds

C10 TB (1)
1st 160103 Obviously A Secret
C11 WB (3)
1st 156088 Gizzy
2nd 160035 Elise
3rd 167021 Giselle
C12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 156078 Gypsy
2nd 418072 Celebration
3rd 156007 Unknown
C13 Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 167012 Big Sky
2nd 167010 Captain Morgan
3rd 167006 Isabella

4th 281057 Dance With Me



5th 104078

6th 305019
Cl4 Other Sport/Spanish (3)

1st 167011

2nd 160050

3rd 156093
Champion 167012 Big Sky
Reserve 167011

Stock Breeds

C15 QH (112)
1st 104043
2nd 104092
3rd 281058
4th 418097
5th 123022
6th 224016
Cl6 Paint (1)
1st 167007
C17 Appaloosa (4)
1st 156079
2nd 160046
3rd 123093
4th 497026
C18 Other Stock (0)
no entries
Champion 104043 Badger
Reserve 104092 Mnementh
Draft/Pony Breeds
C19 Clydesdale (3)
1st 115011
2nd 156091
3rd 305018
C20 Other UK Breeds (5)
1st 167015
2nd 167014
3rd 156096
4th 123095
5th 305020

Rocinante
Silver Lining

John Duke Wayne
Fionnoula
Unknown

John Duke Wayne

Badger

Mnementh

Unnamed

Midnight Eclipse

High Cash

WB Impressive Teese

Wall Street Trader

Dances With Wolves
Pretty Please
Cherry’sPride

Zip Appeal

Mallaig
Dale
Titan

Bart

Mischief
Unknown
DeWeasleDorf
Midnight Dance



C21

C22

C23

C24
Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
C25

C26

C27

Champion
Reserve

European Breeds (4)

1st 104102
2nd 123045
3rd 167013
4th 156012

Leilou

G.F. Weldon
Butterscotch
Unknown

American/Other Pure/Part Breeds (1)

1st 167016

UK Ponies (2)

1st 104076

2nd 104032

Other Pure/Part Ponies (2)

1st 233406

2nd 494412
167015 Bart
115011 Mallaig

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (9)

1st 160039
2nd 494408
3rd 167004
4th 194263
5th 104054
6th 494405
Mustang (2)
1st 156093
2nd 305016
Other Pure/Mixed (3)
1st 494409
2nd 104074
3rd 116024
494409 Shadowfyre
160039 Megan

Maverick

Sharra
Cinnamon Spice

Sea Sis
Storm Breeze

Megan

Dahlia

Lyle Lovett
Zaravina

Nora

Robin Goodfellow

Unknown
Wonder Witch

Shadowfyre
Tango Dancer
Suinn Catha

CHINA/RESIN COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion

137128

Unknown



Grand Reserve 167001 Whirlaway Queen

Foals
CC1 Stock Breeds (6)
1st 167001 Whirlaway Queen
2nd 160047 Sugar on Top
3rd 305017 Cutie Pie
4th 156051 Unknown
5th 123094 LaVegaHeartAche
6th 418093 Sugar Pie Honey
CC2 Light Breeds (4)
1st 156058 A&M
2nd 104091 Fergal
3rd 104040 Butterscotch Ripple
4th 116055 Encantador
CC3 Longear/Exotic Breeds (9)
1st 156059 Splash Me Some Spots
2nd 160040 Felicity
3rd 156060 Unknown
4th 123080 Jack’s My Dad
5th 194251 Lady Jane
6th 194254 S&S Five Spice
CC4 Other (7)
1st 104016 Starlite
2nd 104087 Oklina
3rd 160097 Maggie
4th 167002 First Class Traveler
5th 104062 Sass-A-Frass
6th 418095 Never The Less
Champion 167001 Whirlaway Queen
Reserve 156059 Splash Me Some Spots
Light Breeds
CC5 Arabian (7)
1st 137128 Unknown
2nd 116001 Sultan’s Marque
3rd 115102 Stirling
4th 104058 Xavier
5th 116002 Badri Al Rafik
6th 359064 Ibon Amankhar

CC6 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (1)



1st 156063 Lockhart

CC7 Morgan (2)
1st 104088 Petiron
2nd 104089 Manora
CC8 American Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 104023 Midnight Lady
CC9 Other Light (0)
no entries
Champion 137128 Unknown
Reserve 116001 Sultan’s Marque
Sport Breeds
CC10 TB (1)
1st 160103 Obviously A Secret
CC11 WB (3)
1st 156088 Gizzy
2nd 160035 Elise
3rd 167021 Giselle
CC12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 156078 Gypsy
2nd 156007 Aztec
3rd 418072 Celebration
CC13 Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 281057 Dance With Me
2nd 167012 Big Sky
3rd 167010 Captain Morgan
4th 167006 Isabella
5th 104078 Rocinante
6th 305019 Silver Lining
CC14 Other Sport/Spanish (3)
1st 167011 John Duke Wayne
2nd 160050 Fionnoula
3rd 156093 Unknown
Champion 281057 Dance With Me
Reserve 167011 John Duke Wayne

Stock Breeds
CC15 QH (11)



1st 104043 Badger
2nd 104092 Mnementh
3rd 281058 Unnamed
4th 167008 Be Like That
5th 224028 Zippin with Style
6th 497030 Agustus
CC16 Paint (1)
1st 167007 Wall Street Trader
CC17 Appaloosa (4)
1st 160046 Pretty Please
2nd 156079 Dances With Wolves
3rd 497026 Zip Appeal
4th 123093 Cherry’sPride
CC18 Other Stock (0)
no entries
Champion 104043 Badger
Reserve 104092 Mnementh
Draft/Pony Breeds
CC19 Clydesdale (3)
1st 305018 Titan
2nd 115011 Mallaig
3rd 156091 Unknown
CC20 Other UK Breeds (5)
1st 167015 Bart
2nd 167014 Mischief
3rd 123095 DeWeasleDorf
4th 156096 Unknown
5th 305020 Midnight Dance
CC21 European Breeds (4)
1st 104102 Leilou
2nd 167013 Butterscotch
3rd 123045 G.F. Weldon
4th 156012 Unknown
CC22 American/Other Pure/Part Breeds (1)
1st 167016 Maverick
CC23 UK Ponies (2)
1st 104032 Cinnamon Spice



Sharra

Storm Breeze
Sea Sis

2nd 104076
CC24 Other Pure/Part Ponies (2)

1st 494412

2nd 233406
Champion 494412 Storm Breeze
Reserve 104032 Cinnamon Spice

Other Breeds

CC25 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (9)
1st 167004 Lyle Lovett
2nd 104054 Nora
3rd 160039 Megan
4th 494405 Robin Goodfellow
5th 494408 Dahlia
6th 194263 Zaravina
CC26 Mustang (2)
1st 156093 Desert Rain
2nd 305016 Wonder Witch
cC27 Other Pure/Mixed (3)
1st 104074 Tango Dancer
2nd 494409 Shadowfyre
3rd 116024 Suinn Catha
Champion 156093 Desert Rain
Reserve 104074 Tango Dancer

ARTIST RESIN BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 113026

Grand Reserve 113037

Foals

D1 Light Breeds (6)
1st 174027
2nd 113005
3rd 137001
4th 494129
5th 497038
6th 494100

D2 Gaited Breeds (6)

Miss Scarlett
Vivette

Sumr Mitaya
Bint Johara
Unknown
Hippolyta
Binjar
Peaseblossum



D3

D4

D5

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
D6

1st 113037 Vivette

2nd 164001 MBF Stylin
3rd 157015 High Society
4th 174035 Second in Command
5th 160102 L'Oreal
6th 149024 Konrad VIII
Stock Breeds (13)
1st 113018 | Dun It!
2nd 317022 Unknown
3rd 113006 Bounce
4th 317023 Unknown
5th 160032 Sheza QP Doall
6th 137070 Unknown
HM 160070 Almost an Okie
Draft/Pony/Other (13)
1st 113025 Merlin
2nd 157020 Steff
3rd 157076 Sampson
4th 338023 Dragon Heart
5th 194704 Vieux Carre
6th 494126 Puck
HM 194712 Senator Jack S Phogbound
Other Scale Foals (12)
1st 118103 Asheerah
2nd 494102 Sprout
3rd 494103 Dark Arts
4th 317044 Unknown
5th 233187 Singer
6th 494128 Jeanie
HM 436076 Kiwi**
113037 Vivette
174027 Sumr Mitaya

Arabian (15)

1st 113032 Quest

2nd 236024 Khemosuave
3rd 233004 Ravenwing
4th 137142 Unknown

5th 137141 Unknown

6th 174038 Nakhtahmun

HM 116038 Rei’Karansu



D7

D8

D9

D10

D11

D12

Half Arabian/NSH (9)

1st 298036
2nd 113007
3rd 174042
4th 236014
5th 298193
6th 116047
HM 233052
Morgan (7)

1st 224026
2nd 113022
3rd 164022
4th 114280
5th 137091
6th 113015
HM 359326
TWH

combined with D10

American Gaited (8)

1st 164004
2nd 359057
3rd 317004
4th 224001
5th 233022
6th 113038
HM 236001
Spanish (11)

1st 115100
2nd 149027
3rd 149025
4th 164005
5th 298118
6th 317030
HM 149033
Other Light/Gaited (3)
1st 298091
2nd 233027
3rd 298086

Rune

Cowboy Sheik
Goddess Ma'’at
Got Milk?

Cuervo Gold

Ro Day Oh Royalty
Glitter Queen

Stateside

Liberty

MBF Wam Bam Command
Ghost Rider

Unknown

Figure VIl

Ziggy Stardust

MBF Zoom Zoom
High Voltage
Unknown

Twenty One Guns
JustalLittleFrost
Willie Gone Wild
Gen’s Texas Pride

Tempranillo
Mariposa

Antiqua

MBF Sumr Trevioso
Sol Brilliante
Unknown

Mombaca

Zeus
Raven
De Lovely



D13 Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Arab (20)

1st 298006 TC Raen
2nd 359191 Ibn nahar
3rd 118106 Jasim Al Nimr
4th 194713 Dassa’is Ibn Shamon
5th 118102 Alia Bint Adirah
6th 233400 Winged Wolf
HM 118105 Daemon SaDiablo
D13a Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Half Arab)(11
1st 298027 A Mir Image
2nd 157057 Dunalino
3rd 317046 Unknown
4th 418098 Farfalla
5th 104047 Self Al Din
6th 115057 Khrystal Knight
HM 118111 Asanti Fire King
D13b Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Spanish (14)
1st 494230 Jewels Cherrished Secret
2nd 298069 Rampart
3rd 411108 Valiente
4th 233015 Agridulce
5th 298058 Nororio
6th 298050 Fabio
HM 104077 Keyser Sose
D13c Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Gaited/Oi{i4))
1st 233020 Miss Firecracker
2nd 104050 Problem Child
3rd 298061 Vixen
4th 104051 Captain Sparrow
5th 116037 Piper’'s Cub Scout
6th 157030 Notorious
Champion 298006 TC Raen
Reserve 115100 Tempranillo
Sport Breeds
D14 TB (6)
1st 359338 Hero
2nd 233075 Firestorm
3rd 113035 Sharper Image
4th 233057 Bejeweled
5th 236031 Hot Flashes
6th 317013 Unknown



D15 WB (6)

1st 115092 Fawkes
2nd 298009 Avante
3rd 164006 MBF Aragorn
4th 359077 Komet
5th 436078 Corona Radiata**
6th 116041 Thunderkat
D16 Carriage Breeds (11)
1st 113009 Denmark Inspiration
2nd 113010 Doc Hollywood
3rd 115101 Talgarth Trevor
4th 115068 Arcturus
5th 157007 Hurstwood Columbo
6th 157068 Hurstwood Adonis
HM 494229 Dyrnwyn
D17 Other Sport (5)
1st 233017 Twilight Bron
2nd 164010 MBF the Passion
3rd 113012 Durty Dantzing
4th 224033 Nor'easter
5th 497001 Dazzle N’ Dapple
D18 LB/SM Scale WB (7)
1st 298112 Tumbling Dice
2nd 104025 Sizzlen Hot
3rd 160064 Claudia
4th 104038 Sky Bugs Thunder
5th 116045 Simon Magus
6th 436039 Derringer BWS
HM 104031 Nachtfalk
D18a LB/SM Scale Carriage Breeds (10)
1st 116044 Mahvrique
2nd 104063 Caddo Easy
3rd 411048 Dudley
4th 298046 Silver Belle
5th 118116 Duneddin Tyger
6th 157063 Buttercup
D18b LB/SM Scale Other Sport Breeds (9)
1st 160114 Milestone

2nd 115094 Zaphod



Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
D19

D20

D21

D22

D23

3rd 298011 Theif Lord
4th 104027 lce T
5th 160030 The Crown Prince
6th 359281 Deputed Duke
HM 118101 Ashkabad

359338 Hero

233017 Twilight Bron

QH (13)
1st 160005 Peek A Boo Lena
2nd 236004 Hollywood Blonde
3rd 174049 Was Honey’'s Money
4th 118115 Gambler’s Choice
5th 317007 Unknown
6th 113034 Roan Rock
HM 138001 Smokn Joe

Paint (12)
1st 174037 Million Dollar Cover Girl
2nd 317014 Unknown
3rd 115093 Miss Phoenix Minx
4th 224002 Sailin Like a Lena
5th 118114 Zydeco
6th 160001 Texas Valentine
HM 118113 Beau Regarde

Appaloosa (5)

1st 113021
2nd 317016
3rd 174041
4th 224003
5th 160002
Other Stock (5)

1st 149031
2nd 317029
3rd 115070
4th 138003
5th 317006
Mustang (10)

1st 174040
2nd 113002

3rd 317031

lyce Tee
Unknown

Do a Little Dance
Irish Lady’s Luck
Mazie

Chippewa Star
Unknown

Brio del Sol
Sudden Impulse
Unknown

Inflamado
Bad Medicine
Unknown



4th 317003 Unknown

5th 494228 Marengo
6th 298194 High Plains Drifter
HM 494112 Rimfire
D24 LB/SM Scale Other Stock (8)
1st 317018 Unknown
2nd 493005 Unknown
3rd 317045 Unknown
4th 157070 Heza Jet Bar
5th 104028 Gold Digger
6th 317030 Unknown
HM 497016 Ranger
D24a LB/SM Scale Mustang (12)
1st 317046 Unknown
2nd 298029 Vittoria
3rd 494118 Ithilien
4th 115003 Twice As Charmed
5th 298092 Frontier Justice
6th 104030 Sundance
HM 104036 Mountainview Majesty
D24b LB/SM Scale Paint (8)
1st 317017 Unknown
2nd 298174 Hot Rod Chick
3rd 317025 Unknown
4th 104101 Dixie Queen
5th 104013 Latte With Spice
6th 317028 Unknown
HM 104065 Ka-Bar
Champion 317046 Unknown
Reserve 160005 Peek A Boo Lena
Draft/Pony Breeds
D25 Clydesdale/Shire (5)
1st 338028 Boromir
2nd 411125 Buddy
3rd 113030 Prince of Beau Cheveaux
4th 359177 Fergus
5th 157005 McDougal
D26 Percheron/Belgian (5)
1st 113026 Miss Scarlett

2nd 174047 Ample Trample



3rd 113040 Claudia

4th 164011 MBF Christophe

5th 224010 Meadowrue Sunfire
D27 Other Draft Breeds (12)

1st 113016 Foxy-Ann

2nd 149022 Nonpareil

3rd 317020 Unknown

4th 115056 Hagrid

5th 113013 Dusty Rose

6th 338029 Michaelangelo

HM 164013 MBF Sumr Warrior
D28 Other Scale Draft Breeds (17)

1st 298196 Cinnamon Bon Bon

2nd 411077 Sirius Black

3rd 233407 Desert Gold

4th 359281 Deputed Duke

5th 317047 Unknown

6th 116046 Teddy Bear
Champion 113026 Miss Scarlett
Reserve 298196 Cinnamon Bon Bon

Pony/Other Breeds

D29 British Pony (7)
1st 113014 Fancy Ribbons
2nd 149021 Cracker Jack
3rd 157098 Peanut
4th 113001 Applesauce
5th 338022 KnightShade
6th 359337 Doodlebug
HM 160004 Keeva
D31 Other Pony (11)
1st 113011 Dominique
2nd 497002 0SO
3rd 157036 Chocolate Roses
4th 115072 Scrumpy Jack
5th 317034 Unknown
6th 138002 Peaches & Cream
D32 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (13)
1st 236021 Busted Myazz
2nd 317012 Unknown

3rd 113029 Pauline



D33

D34

D35

Champion
Reserve

L’Enchantress

Gotta Have Chocolate
I'm Peachy Keen
Raziya

Misty Blue
Cloverfield**
Arthur Guinness
Viveka
Unknown

Mazie

Mad Dog ‘66

Little Trigger

Hot Number
Boom Shakalaka
Ringlets of Power
Thistledown
Soumra

The Highwayman

Brown Eyed Susan
One Hot Mistress
Thor Il

Ominatago

Myria

Patriot Game
Vikaan

4th 194707

5th 359051

6th 113019

HM 494122

Other Mixed/Grade (7)

1st 113027

2nd 436077

3rd 116039

4th 160037

5th 501001

6th 160002

HM 174026

Other Pure/Part Breeds (8)

1st 113023

2nd 113017

3rd 174045

4th 494116

5th 494115

6th 160110

HM 115001

Other Scale Other Pure/Part Breeds (25)

1st 160115

2nd 298117

3rd 194703

4th 194714

5th 494121

6th 298003

HM 116050
113011 Dominique
236021 Busted Myazz

ARTIST RESIN WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 149022

Grand Reserve

Foals
DW1

298091

Light Breeds (6)
1st 113005
2nd 137001

Nonpareil
Zeus

Bint Johara
Unknown



DwW2

DW3

Dw4

DW5

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
DW6

3rd 494129

4th 497038
5th 494100
6th 174027

Gaited Breeds (6)

1st 164001
2nd 174035
3rd 113037
4th 157015
5th 149024
6th 160102
Stock Breeds (13)

1st 317023
2nd 113006
3rd 160032
4th 113018
5th 317022
6th 160070
Draft/Pony/Other (13)
1st 436079
2nd 174036
3rd 494126
4th 113025
5th 338023
6th 194704

Other Scale Foals (12)

1st 233008

2nd 436076

3rd 494127

4th 233187

5th 494103

6th 494102
436079 Frosted Mini
317023 Unknown

Arabian (15)

1st 236024
2nd 113036
3rd 164002
4th 233004

Hippolyta
Binjar
Peaseblossum
Sumr Mitaya

MBF Stylin

Second in Command
Vivette

High Society

Konrad VIII

L'Oreal

Unknown
Bounce
Sheza QP Doall
| Dun It!
Unknown
Almost an Okie

Frosted Mini Wheat**
Ants in Ma Pants
Puck

Merlin

Dragon Heart

Vieux Carre

Blaise
Kiwi**
Ferris
Singer
Dark Arts
Sprout
Wheat**

Khemosuave
Silke

MBF Ba'Azin
Ravenwing



DW7

Dw8

DW9

DW10

DW11

DwW12

DW13

5th 115099
6th 113032
HM 174038

Half Arabian/NSH (9)

1st 298036
2nd 149030
3rd 149023
4th 298193
5th 113007
6th 174042
Morgan (7)

1st 113022
2nd 113015
3rd 359326
4th 164022
5th 137091
6th 224026
TWH

combined with DW10

American Gaited (8)

1st 233022
2nd 317004
3rd 164004
4th 359057
5th 224001
6th 113038
Spanish (11)

1st 149027
2nd 164005
3rd 115100
4th 149033
5th 298118
6th 149025
Other Light/Gaited (3)
1st 298091
2nd 298086
3rd 233027

Khrystal Sunset
Quest
Nakhtahmun

Rune

Oso Arragant
PA Mystyk Sera
Cuervo Gold
Cowboy Sheik
Goddess Ma'’at

Liberty
Figure VI
Ziggy Stardust

MBF Wam Bam Command

Unknown
Stateside

JustalLittleFrost
Unknown

MBF Zoom Zoom
High Voltage
Twenty One Guns
Willie Gone Wild

Mariposa

MBF Sumr Trevioso
Tempranillo
Mombaca

Sol Brilliante
Antiqua

Zeus
De Lovely
Raven

Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Arab (20)



1st 104045 Valantino

2nd 298006 TC Raen

3rd 157042 Casa Blanca

4th 359191 Ibn nahar

5th 115089 Yvaine

6th 115073 High Class Couture
DW13a Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Half Arah)(1

1st 411107 Carmelena

2nd 298027 A Mir Image

3rd 157057 Dunalino

4th 115057 Khrystal Knight

5th 118111 Asanti Fire King

6th 359400 Seven Clouds
DW13b Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Spanish (14)

1st 233015 Agridulce

2nd 298050 Fabio

3rd 298058 Nororio

4th 298069 Rampart

5th 411108 Valiente

6th 104077 Keyser Sose
DW13c Other Scale Light Breeds — SM/LB Gaited/Ottidr)

1st 298061 Vixen

2nd 317031 Unknown

3rd 104050 Problem Child

4th 104051 Captain Sparrow

5th 157030 Notorious

6th 116037 Piper’'s Cub Scout
Champion 298091 Zeus
Reserve 149027 Mariposa
Sport Breeds
DwW14 TB (6)

1st 359338 Hero

2nd 113035 Sharper Image

3rd 233057 Bejeweled

4th 236031 Hot Flashes

5th 317013 Unknown

6th 233075 Firestorm
DW15 WB (6)

1st 115092 Fawkes

2nd 164006 MBF Aragorn



DW16

DW17

Dw18

DW18a

DwW18b

Champion
Reserve

3rd 116041 Thunderkat
4th 359077 Komet
5th 436078 Corona Radiata**
6th 298009 Avante
Carriage Breeds (11)
1st 157068 Hurstwood Adonis
2nd 113010 Doc Hollywood
3rd 164008 MBF the Ringbearer
4th 164009 MBF Syncopation
5th 157007 Hurstwood Columbo
6th 115101 Talgarth Trevor
Other Sport (5)
1st 224033 Nor’'easter
2nd 497001 Dazzle N’ Dapple
3rd 164010 MBF the Passion
4th 233017 Twilight Bron
5th 113012 Durty Dantzing
LB/SM Scale WB (7)
1st 298112 Tumbling Dice
2nd 104025 Sizzlen Hot
3rd 116045 Simon Magus
4th 436039 Derringer BWS
5th 104038 Sky Bugs Thunder
6th 160064 Claudia

LB/SM Scale Carriage Breeds (10)
1st 298046 Silver Belle
2nd 118116 Duneddin Tyger
3rd 411048 Dudley
4th 298032 Chiaroscuro
5th 436029 Nobody Famous BWS
6th 104063 Caddo Easy
LB/SM Scale Other Sport Breeds (9)

1st 298021 Evenstar
2nd 160114 Milestone
3rd 118101 Ashkabad
4th 359281 Deputed Duke
5th 160030 The Crown Prince
6th 104027 lce T

359338 Hero

115092 Fawkes



Stock Breeds
DW19

DwW20

Dw21

Dw22

Dw23

Dw24

QH (13)

1st 113034
2nd 118115
3rd 317007
4th 497003
5th 160005
6th 224009
Paint (12)

1st 174037
2nd 497028
3rd 113033
4th 115093
5th 317015
6th 118113
Appaloosa (5)

1st 160106
2nd 174041
3rd 317016
4th 224003
5th 113021

Other Stock (5)

Roan Rock
Gambler’s Choice
Unknown

Hottroddin on Sundi
Peek A Boo Lena
TJR Pajama Parr Dee

Million Dollar Cover Girl
daddy dollars
Ratchetup Anotch

Miss Phoenix Minx
Unknown

Beau Regarde

Golden Spotted Dove
Do a Little Dance
Unknown

Irish Lady’s Luck

lyce Tee

Unknown

Brio del Sol
Chippewa Star
Unknown
Sudden Impulse

Unknown

Silver Rock Warrior
Unknown

Rimfire

Inflamado

Bad Medicine

Unknown
Unknown

1st 317029
2nd 115070
3rd 149031
4th 317006
5th 138003
Mustang (10)

1st 317003
2nd 115098
3rd 317031
4th 494112
5th 174040
6th 113002
LB/SM Scale Other Stock (8)
1st 317030
2nd 317045
3rd 104028

4th 317018

Gold Digger
Unknown



DW24a

DW24b

Champion
Reserve

5th 493005 Unknown

6th 157070 Heza Jet Bar
LB/SM Scale Mustang (12)
1st 317046 Unknown
2nd 298029 Vittoria
3rd 494118 Ithilien
4th 115003 Twice As Charmed
5th 317032 Unknown
6th 104030 Sundance
LB/SM Scale Paint (8)
1st 317025 Unknown
2nd 298174 Hot Rod Chick
3rd 317207 Unknown
4th 104013 Latte With Spice
5th 104065 Ka-Bar
6th 317028 Unknown
317029 Unknown
317003 Unknown

Draft/Pony Breeds

DW25

DW26

Dw27

Dw28

Clydesdale/Shire (5)

1st 113030 Prince of Beau Cheveaux
2nd 411125 Buddy

3rd 338028 Boromir

4th 157005 McDougal

5th 359177 Fergus
Percheron/Belgian (5)

1st 113026 Miss Scarlett

2nd 174047 Ample Trample

3rd 113040 Claudia

4th 224010 Meadowrue Sunfire
5th 164011 MBF Christophe
Other Draft Breeds (12)

1st 149022 Nonparelil

2nd 317020 Unknown

3rd 113016 Foxy-Ann

4th 115056 Hagrid

5th 338029 Michaelangelo

6th 113004 Belle DelLuxe

Other Scale Draft Breeds (17)



Champion
Reserve

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
149022
113026

Pony/Other Breeds
British Pony (7)

DwW29

DWwW31

DWa32

DW33

DwW34

1st 338022
2nd 160004
3rd 113014
4th 113001
5th 157098
6th 359337
Other Pony (11)

1st 317034
2nd 317033
3rd 497002
4th 157036
5th 138002
6th 137002
Donkey/Mule/Exotic (13)
1st 317012
2nd 494122
3rd 113019
4th 338027
5th 194705
6th 160002
Other Mixed/Grade (7)
1st 160037
2nd 501001
3rd 436077
4th 174026
5th 113027
6th 116039
Other Pure/Part Breeds (7)
1st 494115
2nd 494116

298115
298196
317019
233407
116046
137118

Nonparell

Smolder
Cinnamon Bon Bon
Unknown

Desert Gold

Teddy Bear
Unknown

Miss Scarlett

KnightShade
Keeva

Fancy Ribbons
Applesauce
Peanut
Doodlebug

Unknown
Unknown

0SsO

Chocolate Roses
Peaches & Cream
Unknown

Unknown
Raziya

I'm Peachy Keen
Hell Btch

RMB EloQuince
Mazie

Viveka
Unknown
Cloverfield**
Mad Dog ‘66
Misty Blue
Arthur Guinness

Thistledown
Ringlets of Power



3rd 174045 Boom Shakalaka

4th 113017 Hot Number

5th 160110 Soumra

6th 113023 Little Trigger
DW35 Other Scale Other Pure/Part Breeds (25)

1st 298054 Felix Felicis

2nd 298003 Patriot Game

3rd 494123 Mudd on the Tires

4th 160084 Shadow

5th 194706 Wheeler-Dealer

6th 160043 Skyline Splasher
Champion 298054 Felix Felicis
Reserve 338022 KnightShade

CUSTOM HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 298074 Sacred Ground
Grand Reserve 494035 Changeling
Foals
CH1 Light Breeds (8)
1st 494035 Changeling
2nd 137055 Unknown
3rd 194959 Sevina Whisper
4th 137006 Unknown
5th 116030 Zaryna
6th 452025 Tempy
CH2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (5)
1st 118205 Fairy Dust
2nd 137009 Unknown
3rd 194929 Shlei Ambles Auberge
4th 160044 Smore Choc Lit
5th 452011 Denim And Lace
CH3 Stock Breeds (26)
1st 194962 Spot Me Four Miles
2nd 104001 Robins Halo
3rd 123001 Princess Leah
4th 118201 Hot Rocket
5th 497025 Velvet Wrangler

6th 118203 Sheza Hot Penny



CH4

CH5

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
CH®6

CH7

CH8

CH9

Draft/Pony (4)

1st 104010
2nd 160041
3rd 149012
4th 452006
Other (9)
1st 494001
2nd 174043
3rd 494002
4th 194958
5th 149016
6th 494033

494035

194962

Arabian (19)

Changeling
Spot Me Four Miles

Dragon Fly
Harriet

Just the Ticket
Cidada

Jasmine

Groove Thang

Jasper

WSF Princess Winnifred
Jemez Hallalujah
Winslow

Kodachrome
Thermal Image
Kay Too
Johnny
Sonattra
Aurora

Peinte Noir

Aveda Kadavera
MBF Sumr Jamid Nar
Social Climber
Shalimar

Unknown

The Captain’s Lady
Warlock’s Private Label
Fraiser

Rasputin

Don’t Get Pushy
Newfoundland Pony

1st 298103
2nd 234018
3rd 234017
4th 234035
5th 234004
6th 234014
Half Arabian/NSH (8)
1st 194991
2nd 194995
3rd 164015
4th 149007
5th 149001
6th 194912
Morgan (4)

1st 118211
2nd 194935
3rd 234023
4th 452024
American Gaited Breeds (9)
1st 194971
2nd 338021
3rd 234019

4th 194937

EVP
Voltate



5th 234020
6th 118213
CH10 Spanish (12)
1st 298166
2nd 298186
3rd 494233
4th 194919
5th 411110
6th 164017
CH11 Other Light (5)
1st 298018
2nd 494003
3rd 497038
4th 359313
5th 497003
Champion 194971
Reserve 298166 Arsenio
Sport Breeds
CH12 TB (10)
1st 190087
2nd 338001
3rd 118216
4th 118219
5th 497045
6th 234010
CH13 WB (10)
1st 298124
2nd 118220
3rd 452021
4th 194995
5th 118222
6th 104049
CH14 Carriage Breeds (4)
1st 194986
2nd 452003
3rd 194967
4th 194946
CH15 Other Sport (15)
1st 149005

Ghost Hunter
Texas Dandy

Arsenio

Sonador

War Paint
Galleano Sambuco
Yogi

MBF Soothsayer

Aristotle

Firenze

Binjar

Colwyn

Hottroddin on Sundi

Don’'t Get Pushy

Lolita

Firebolt

Covenant

Painted Silk

blue by U
Cinnamon Frosted

Guinness

Falco

Shabaka

Aveda Kadavera
Amistad

Sudoku

Shlei Colwyn Braint
Majik

Grace Personified
Ahmon Coeur

IC Spots



2nd 113031
3rd 298102
4th 338014
5th 359340
6th 359266
Champion 149005 IC Spots
Reserve 298124 Guinness
Stock Breeds
CH16 QH (20)
1st 114060
2nd 411035
3rd 149008
4th 116033
5th 236038
6th 411066
CH17 Paint (16)
1st 234001
2nd 174044
3rd 418099
4th 497012
5th 114140
6th 497018
CH18 Appaloosa (16)
1st 411029
2nd 493002
3rd 411019
4th 137023
5th 160024
6th 160023
CH19 Other Stock (9)
1st 194977
2nd 317024
3rd 298131
4th 194949
5th 115074
6th 497013
CH20 Mustang (10)
1st 298074
2nd 338017
3rd 194926

Princess Wapiti
Alfa Romeo
Warlord

Bohemian Treasure
Ballycor

Scotch On The Rocks
Leo’s Golden Girl
Powered Sugar
Invisible Sun

Get ‘er Dun

Bengal

Tollerable Differences
Jalapeno Hallucination
My Bloody Valentine
Dirty Diva

Classy Miss Blue
Bling-Bling

Dusty

Unknown

Captain Jack Sparrow
Unknown

The Out of Towner
Clairevoyant

Rayado en Plata
Unknown

Urban Cowboy
Major Tom
Silent Storm
Drifting Cloud

Sacred Ground
Mustang
Gonna Make U Holler



4th 338004 Bullit

5th 338003 Dos Ohos Azul
6th 137084 Unknown
Champion 298074 Sacred Ground
Reserve 411029 Dusty
Draft Breeds
CH21 Clydesdale/Shire (13)
1st 174059 Distant Drums
2nd 164021 MBF Thorondir
3rd 194945 The Master of Revels
4th 116032 Alisdair Ruagh
5th 452008 Sarah
6th 164020 MBF Cadfael
CH22 Percheron/Belgian (8)
1st 298059 Sweet Home Carolina
2nd 411028 Ghost Rider
3rd 174053 Fairie Fable
4th 137030 Unknown
5th 359353 Big Bertha
6th 497039 J. Coffi
CH23 Other Draft Breeds (8)
1st 338002 Silk Stockings
2nd 160078 Earl Grey
3rd 149003 DelLovely
4th 194993 Just Bess
5th 194962 Spot Me Four Miles
6th 452005 Kuzko
Champion 338002 Silk Stockings
Reserve 174059 Distant Drums

Other/Pony Breeds

CH24 British Pony (5)
1st 194966 Hwyvarwynd Talisman
2nd 194943 Afaire Hidden Treasure
3rd 436073 Alexander BWS
4th 436015 Shadow’s Castle Ysgallin
5th 104024 Pumpkin

CH25 Other Pony (13)
1st 338020 Icelandic Pony
2nd 452026 Cream Tart

3rd 137017 Unknown



4th 194976 Got a Dosa Dots

5th 194973 Rhapsody In Roan

6th 494004 California Dreamin’
CH26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (20)

1st 194936 Mazeppa

2nd 194940 So She Dances

3rd 194947 IttyBitty Betty Spagetti

4th 224032 Chocolate Bunny

5th 194942 Crowbait

6th 494035 Changeling
CH27 Other Mixed/Grade (3)

1st 194918 Incantado de’l Tigre

2nd 194970 Just U Wait

3rd 118236 Hawk Haven Mischief
CH28 Other Pure (6)

1st 494028 Larkspur

2nd 194006 Silver Khan

3rd 494029 Foxglove

4th 452023 Spank Me

5th 338025 Sassafrass

6th 497035 Dark Knight
Champion 194936 Mazeppa
Reserve 338020 Icelandic Pony

CUSTOM WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 298166 Arsenio
Grand Reserve 194973 Rhapsody In Roan
Gl Repaint Only Trad Scale (32)

1st 115074 Silent Storm

2nd 494233 War Paint

3rd 411019 Captain Jack Sparrow

4th 298102 Alfa Romeo

5th 149001 Shalimar

6th 174044 Jalapeno Hallucination
G2 Repaint Only Classic Scale (7)

1st 452009 Adirondack’s Guide

2nd 411116 Poetry En Motion



G3

G4

G5

G6

G7

3rd 418105 Bella

4th 452011 Denim And Lace

5th 194917 Myryha’s Magic Olympia
6th 452019 Smokey

Repaint Only SM Scale (27)

1st 118232 Azure Sol

2nd 452023 Spank Me

3rd 411019 Captain Jack Sparrow
4th 194943 Afaire Hidden Treasure
5th 160023 Clairevoyant

6th 137007 Unknown

Etched Models Trad Scale (12)

1st 194973 Rhapsody In Roan
2nd 149005 IC Spots

3rd 123001 Princess Leah

4th 118402 Jettin Fancy

5th 224036 Im All Aroan

6th 194918 Incantado de’l Tigre
Etched Models Other Scale (19)

1st 194966 Hwyvarwynd Talisman
2nd 174050 Spicy Story

3rd 194971 Don’'t Get Pushy

4th 452010 Rocky

5th 338017 Mustang

6th 104010 Dragon Fly

Simple Custom Trad Scale (6)

1st 298166 Arsenio

2nd 149003 DeLovely

3rd 298103 Kodachrome

4th 194906 Sunday Brunch

5th 149008 Powered Sugar

6th 494007 Don Key Hotay
Simple Custom Other Scale (27)

1st 494034 Unsinkable Molly Brown
2nd 494029 Foxglove

3rd 149015 Tigger Dawn

4th 452025 Tempy

5th 494028 Larkspur

6th 174058 Alchemy



G8

G9

G10

Major Custom Trad Scale (8)

1st 298074 Sacred Ground
2nd 149016 Jemez Hallalujah
3rd 149007 Social Climber
4th 276048 Sparky

5th 497029 Vixon

6th 236038 Get ‘er Dun
Major Custom Other Scale (9)

1st 276042 Caleb

2nd 104071 Forever Knight
3rd 276043 Naveen

4th 194936 Mazeppa

5th 452022 Nubian King

6th 194944 Asino Spruzzato

Unrealistic Custom (1)
1st 194913 Hailstone, the Stormbringer

OF PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 224008 Zippo Desperado
Grand Reserve 114010 Jet City Woman
Other

OFP1 Fine/Pleasure/Showing Harness (5)

OFP2

OFP3

OFP4

1st 116025 Sunday Siesta
2nd 224008 Zippo Desperado
3rd 118306 Amin Al Badi

4th 359355 Broadway Night
5th 224027 Cash’s Master Plan
Other Harness (2)

1st 224008 Zippo Desperado
2nd 116025 Sunday Siesta
Arabian Costume — Hollywood (4)

1st 233122 Gray Dancer

2nd 116013 Batal Isra

3rd 118001 Royal Fire

4th 157087 Hawk’s Lair

Arabian Costume — Native (3)



OFP5

OFP6

OFP7

OFP8

OFP8a

1st 233076
2nd 233143
3rd 234012
Indian Costume (7)
1st 157105
2nd 114010
3rd 317025
4th 224008
5th 116025
6th 114040
HM 118336

Other Costume (7)

1st 114010
2nd 298172
3rd 157099
4th 114270
5th 359050
6th 118306
HM 157064
Parade (8)
1st 114220
2nd 298162
3rd 116022
4th 359023
5th 233164
6th 233110
HM 224008

Other Performance (7)

1st 160101
2nd 114150
3rd 298172
4th 157105
5th 114010
6th 118427
Showmanship (7)
1st 275025
2nd 157064
3rd 114040
4th 118002
5th 224008

Summer Star
Iron Crow
Neezer

Moon in Orbit

Jet City Woman
Unknown

Zippo Desperado
Sunday Siesta

Ima Frequent Flyer
Teknicolor Dreamcoat

Jet City Woman
Amistad

Heza Chestnut Dream
Don’'t Pass Midnight
Sirrocco

Amin Al Badi

Dun It Now

Dixie Rose Deluxe
Tennessee Glory Days
Space Cowboy
Connect the Dots
Renegade

Titian

Zippo Desperado

Cinderella Story
Captain’s Gold Rush
Amistad

Moon in Orbit

Jet City Woman
D’Avenant

Dark Orchid

Dun It Now

Ima Frequent Flyer
Peregrine Took
Zippo Desperado



OFP9

OFP10

Champion
Reserve

Western
OFP11

OFP12

OFP13

6th 224028
HM 116025
Saddleseat (6)
1st 233110
2nd 359023
3rd 224027
4th 157092
5th 118001
6th 114150
Scene/Diorama (6)
1st 298172
2nd 160118
3rd 233110
4th 224008
5th 224028
6th 157064
224008

298172

Western Games (14)

1st 275055
2nd 114010
3rd 157099
4th 317041
5th 275005
6th 160101
HM 114040
Roping (8)
1st 114220
2nd 317039
3rd 275055
4th 359354
5th 224006
6th 224039
Other Stock Work (11)
1st 275055
2nd 114010
3rd 298195
4th 317038

5th 116049

Zippin with Style
Sunday Siesta

Titian

Connect the Dots
Cash’s Master Plan
Waltz

Royal Fire

Captain’s Gold Rush

Amistad

Shez Ana To Me
Titian

Zippo Desperado
Zippin with Style

Dun It Now

Zippo Desperado
Amistad

Skag

Jet City Woman

Heza Chestnut Dream
Unknown

Zippy Slick Spots
Cinderella Story

Ima Frequent Flyer

Dixie Rose Deluxe
Unknown

Skag

Just a Passing Phase
Chexin Out the Chics
Countin Cash

Skag

Jet City Woman
Trail Dust
Unknown

Lakota Starblazer



6th 224039 Countin Cash

HM 497011 Patric
OFP14 Reining/Western Riding/Horsemanship (9)
1st 275005 Zippy Slick Spots
2nd 317026 Unknown
3rd 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
4th 114010 Jet City Woman
5th 116049 Lakota Starblazer
6th 157099 Heza Chestnut Dream
HM 298172 Amistad
OFP15 Other Western (4)
1st 224006 Chexin Out the Chics
2nd 114010 Jet City Woman
3rd 224027 Cash’s Master Plan
4th 116025 Sunday Siesta
OFP16 Western Trail Arena (12)
1st 224008 Zippo Desperado
2nd 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
3rd 114150 Captain’s Gold Rush
4th 157080 Dude’s Broken Zipper
5th 157064 Dun It Now
6th 233405 Little Bit
HM 116025 Sunday Siesta
OFP17 Western Trail Natural (6)
1st 224006 Chexin Out the Chics
2nd 157078 Henry
3rd 224027 Cash’s Master Plan
4th 118001 Royal Fire
5th 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
6th 157064 Dun It Now
OFP18 Stock Type Western Pleasure (10)
1st 233164 Renegade
2nd 224008 Zippo Desperado
3rd 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
4th 116025 Sunday Siesta
5th 114250 Save The Best For Last
6th 157080 Dude’s Broken Zipper
HM 157064 Dun It Now

OFP19 Other Type Western Pleasure (5)



Champion
Reserve

English
OFP20

OFP21

OFP22

OFP23

OFP24

1st 118001 Royal Fire

2nd 114150 Captain’s Gold Rush
3rd 338001 Firebolt
4th 224027 Cash’s Master Plan
5th 157078 Henry

114010 Jet City Woman

114040 Ima Frequent Flyer

Cross Country (4)

1st 224005 Amarillo Rose
2nd 224039 Countin Cash
3rd 114010 Jet City Woman
4th 157102 Over the Top
Jumper (6)
1st 224005 Amarillo Rose
2nd 224039 Countin Cash
3rd 160101 Cinderella Story
4th 157102 Over the Top
5th 114010 Jet City Woman
6th 359321 Taliesyn
Hunter (7)
1st 436018 Mahoney BWS
2nd 224007 Beyond Dreams
3rd 160096 Desirable
4th 157102 Over the Top
5th 157077 Sunshine
6th 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
HM 224008 Zippo Desperado
English Trail Arena (7)
1st 224007 Beyond Dreams
2nd 224008 Zippo Desperado
3rd 359023 Connect the Dots
4th 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
5th 160096 Desirable
6th 157077 Sunshine
HM 114150 Captain’s Gold Rush
English Trail Natural (5)
1st 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
2nd 157077 Sunshine

3rd 224007 Beyond Dreams



4th 359147 Sunny Bars

5th 224008 Zippo Desperado
OFP25 Sport Type English Pleasure (4)
1st 436018 Mahoney BWS
2nd 224007 Beyond Dreams
3rd 157077 Sunshine
4th 359351 Hot Pursuit
OFP26 Other Type English Pleasure (3)
1st 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
2nd 224008 Zippo Desperado
3rd 160096 Desirable
OFP27 Dressage (7)
1st 224029 Bellagio
2nd 157077 Sunshine
3rd 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
4th 436018 Mahoney BWS
5th 224007 Beyond Dreams
6th 359353 Big Bertha
OFP28 Other English (7)
1st 436018 Mahoney BWS
2nd 224007 Beyond Dreams
3rd 114010 Jet City Woman
4th 157077 Sunshine
5th 224005 Amarillo Rose
6th 224008 Zippo Desperado
HM 114040 Ima Frequent Flyer
Champion 224007 Beyond Dreams
Reserve 436018 Mahoney BWS

CHANEY CHINA CHALLENGE

Breed Champion 167014 Mischief

Collectability Champion 104093 Tripoli Prism
Breed Reserve 116052 Encantador
Collectability Reserve 167013 Butterscotch

CHANEY AR CHALLENGE



Breed Champion 118104 Ciara

Workmanship Champion 104019 Tuff Stuff

Breed Reserve 115014 Highland Piper
Workmanship Reserve 338021 Newfoundland Pony



